
Unique Auctions Catalogue 23 Jun 2018
1 A silver plated samovar urn. £20.00 - £30.00
2 A Franklin Porcelain 'The Meadowland Birds' vase. £20.00 - £30.00
3 A mantel clock with battery movement. £15.00 - £20.00
4 A brass oil lamp complete with shade and chimney. £30.00 - £50.00
5 A silver plate spirit kettle with burner. £15.00 - £20.00
6 A vase with armorial decoration and  crossed swords mark. £15.00 - £20.00
7 A solid brass horse. £20.00 - £30.00
8 An early - mid 20th century decanter with silver plated mounts. £15.00 - £20.00
9 A mixed lot of brass candlesticks including barley twist and a trivet. £25.00 - £35.00

10 An Eric Chevalland analog wrist watch. £20.00 - £30.00
11 3 ladies wrist watches including a ladies 'Greville' anti magnetic. £15.00 - £20.00
12 A yellow metal cross pendant and heart shaped ribbon locket on velvet strap. £20.00 - £30.00
13 A mixed lot including jewellery, pipe etc., £20.00 - £30.00
14 A quantity of old buttons including French female portrait button and a large carved button. £15.00 - £20.00
15 A tray of good costume jewellery including tiger's eye bracelet and deco style clip. £20.00 - £30.00
16 A mixed lot including treen, cigar cutter, boxes, cigarette lighter etc., £30.00 - £40.00
17 A tray of good vintage costume brooches, 37, items in total. £25.00 - £35.00
18 A Dolland of London brass compass, one other brass compass and one other item. £20.00 - £30.00
19 A mixed lot of silver jewellery, spectacles case etc., £30.00 - £40.00
20 A good tray of jewellery etc including hat pins. £20.00 - £30.00
21 A mixed lot of cuff links etc., £15.00 - £20.00
22 A mixed lot of necklaces, bracelets etc and an embosses white metal tray. £10.00 - £20.00
23 A mixed lot of souvenir spoons etc., £10.00 - £15.00
24 A tray of assorted coins all in envelopes. £20.00 - £30.00
25 A mixed lot of costume jewellery. £10.00 - £20.00
26 A mixed lot of coins. £10.00 - £20.00
27 A mixed lot of mainly foreign coins. £10.00 - £20.00

28 A mixed lot of coins. £15.00 - £20.00
29 A Royal Doulton Toby jug, 'The Huntsman'. £20.00 - £30.00
30 A Whyte and Mackay Snowy Owl decanter with contents together with an eagle decanter and contents. £20.00 - £30.00
31 An early Adam's farming related large tea cup and saucer. £20.00 - £30.00
32 A Moorcroft style blue and white vase. £15.00 - £20.00
33 A Royal Doulton figurine, The Potter. £20.00 - £30.00
34 A Musical 'Charrington's' Toby jug. £20.00 - £30.00
35 A mixed lot of cigarette cards including silks, a quantity of old photographs and a quantity of loose stamps. £20.00 - £30.00
36 A Sitzendorf bird figure catching a worm on a branch. £20.00 - £30.00
37 2 Victorian fairings, a Victorian dog with basket of puppies and another dog figure. £20.00 - £30.00
38 A Staffordshire flat back figure, 2 Victorian figural trinket boxes, a miniature Staffordshire sheep and 2 other items. £20.00 - £30.00
39 A Swarovski crystal figure of a dragon from the crystal zodiac series with box. £50.00 - £70.00
40 A cased silver plated manicure set. £20.00 - £30.00
41 An album of first day covers. £15.00 - £20.00
42 3 studio pottery figures. £15.00 - £20.00
43 5 Paragon china cups and saucers. £15.00 - £20.00
44 A Wedgwood Jasper ware lidded pot, vase and bowl. £20.00 - £30.00
45 A blue glass trinket set and 3 perfume bottles. £20.00 - £30.00
46 3 19th century German porcelain figure groups. A/F £20.00 - £30.00
47 A Beswick figure 'Susie, Jamaica' on donkey (donkey has small chip on one ear). £15.00 - £20.00
48 A brass mask door knocker. £20.00 - £30.00
49 2 Royal Doulton character jugs, 2 Royal Doulton blue and white pots, a lidded box and a Wade Whimsie, £20.00 - £30.00
50 A case of 12 knives, a case of 6 knives and 2 serving spoons. £15.00 - £20.00
51 A quantity of play worn die cast including Dinky and Corgi. £20.00 - £30.00
52 24 Wade Whimsies. £15.00 - £20.00
53 4 19th century porcelain pastille burners, some a/f. £15.00 - £20.00
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54 A pair of Walker & Hall salts and other condiment items. £20.00 - £30.00
55 3 vintage wine tasters and a footed dish. £15.00 - £20.00
56 A crystal ball and 3 items of coloured glass. £20.00 - £30.00
57 A plated crumb tray, a pair of fish servers and a cased set of 6 dessert forks. £15.00 - £20.00
58 A mixed lot of cutlery. £10.00 - £20.00
59 3 framed and glazed floral embroideries/tapestries. £15.00 - £20.00
60 A 1930's mantel clock. £15.00 - £20.00
61 An Ironstone biscuit barrel and a Staffordshire biscuit barrel. £20.00 - £30.00
62 A 2 over 3 bow front chest of drawers. £60.00 - £80.00
63 A set of 4 framed and glazed prints of dogs playing pool. £20.00 - £30.00
64 13 bottles of assorted alcohol and 7 miniature bottles. £20.00 - £30.00
65 A good quality single drawer oak side table. £40.00 - £60.00
66 5 Framed and glazed pictures of German Shepherd dogs. £15.00 - £20.00
67 A copper saucepan, a set of 4 copper pans and a copper frying pan. £15.00 - £20.00
68 4 pictorial cabinet plates. £15.00 - £20.00
69 A 4 piece silver plate tea set on tray. £20.00 - £30.00
70 'The Still Centre', poems by Stephen Spender. £20.00 - £30.00
71 3 framed and glazed tapestries. £15.00 - £20.00
72 5 Paragon cups and saucers. £15.00 - £20.00
73 4 cased cutlery sets. £40.00 - £60.00
74 An Aladdin oil lamp, missing chimney. £15.00 - £20.00
75 A French engraving 'Combat De La Freigate Francaise La Concorde'. £20.00 - £30.00
76 A vintage picnic case and contents. £15.00 - £20.00
77 A folding card table. £15.00 - £20.00
78 A nest of 3 pine tables. £15.00 - £20.00
79 A fire grate. £10.00 - £20.00
80 An assortment of vintage camera accessories and slides including Rollie flach, Ohnar reverser/slide copier, Minolta 35 cine camera, Polaroid SX=70 land camera model 3 etc., £30.00 - £40.00
81 A framed and glazed autograph of Bon Jovi with certificate and a framed and glazed autograph of Aerosmith. £20.00 - £30.00
82 A set of 4 framed and glazed tapestries/embroideries. £20.00 - £30.00

83 A framed and glazed Edinburgh scene signed Alfred Buckham, £10.00 - £20.00
84 An oil on canvas still life study signed Maxie Stuart. £20.00 - £30.00
85 A nude study signed Lewis Davies '96. £20.00 - £30.00
86 A framed and glazed study of an oriental dancer. £20.00 - £30.00
87 A mixed lot of brass and copper. £20.00 - £30.00
88 25 pieces of 19th century dinner ware including 3 graduated meat platters, tureen etc., £30.00 - £50.00
89 An early Indian brass water jug. £20.00 - £30.00
90 An Edwardian ceramic dressing table set. £15.00 - £20.00
91 15 bottles of assorted wine. £20.00 - £30.00
92 9 small collector's boxes. £30.00 - £40.00
93 A set of brass scales. £15.00 - £20.00
94 A collection of football memorabilia including rosettes, football programmes etc together with a table top football game (incomplete). £20.00 - £30.00
95 An old metal spark plug sign. £20.00 - £30.00
96 A large Capi di Monte figure group. £20.00 - £30.00
97 A quantity of brass horns, some a/f. £15.00 - £20.00
98 A modern cabinet. £20.00 - £30.00
99 An Arthur Wood 'Astoria' jug, an art pottery bowl and a blue and white dish with plated handle. £15.00 - £20.00

100 A small occasional table. £10.00 - £15.00
101 40 pieces of 19th century blue and white dinner ware. £40.00 - £60.00
102 A tantalus box with key and secret compartment (no decanters). £20.00 - £30.00
103 A mixed lot of brass ware including goblets, bells, miniature candlesticks. £20.00 - £30.00
104 A box of play worn Dinky and Matchbox toys etc., £30.00 - £40.00
105 An album of postcards, an album of Jersey 2000 presentation stamps and a book of drawings. £20.00 - £30.00
106 A Hitachi tape deck with speakers. £20.00 - £30.00
107 A box of football programmes including Lincoln. £40.00 - £60.00
108 10 assorted glass paperweights. £15.00 - £20.00
109 An oval framed mirror. £8.00 - £10.00
110 An abstract painting. Label verso 'title - The History of Joseph V 'Descent into the Well' £35.00 - £45.00
111 A framed and glazed engraving 'South West Prospect of the City of Lincoln' featuring Lincoln 
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Cathedral. £10.00 - £20.00
112 A framed and glazed print entitled 'Feeding the Swans' by Edith Hayllar, 1860-1948. £10.00 - £20.00
113 A framed and glazed watercolour signed Rouault. £10.00 - £20.00
114 A framed and glazed study of Canterbury Cathedral. £10.00 - £20.00
115 A triple mirror dressing table and stool. £20.00 - £30.00
116 A quantity of boxed die cast Corgi Classics and Lledo sets including Minder and Eastenders. £20.00 - £30.00
117 2 Sylvac planters and a Sylvac jug. £10.00 - £20.00
118 A quantity of View Masters and cards. £10.00 - £20.00
119 A quantity of planters. £10.00 - £15.00
120 A marble effect pedestal and a potted plant. £15.00 - £20.00
121 A pair of oriental lacquered wall plaques. £30.00 - £40.00
122 2 pairs of brass candlesticks, a pair of copper candlesticks and a brass chamber stick. £20.00 - £30.00
123 A modern side table. £10.00 - £20.00
124 A military vacuum cleaner, a plaque for HMS Pelican and the Lancashire Fusiliers, a cigarette box with Royal Engineers carving, a gun holster and powder flask. £25.00 - £35.00
125 A framed and glazed print 'The First Easter Dawn'. £10.00 - £20.00
126 An oil on board harbour scene. £10.00 - £20.00
127 A brass trivet, brass planter, toasting fork etc., £10.00 - £20.00
128 An old biscuit tin, scales etc., £10.00 - £20.00
129 An oak pie crust edge occasional table. £10.00 - £20.00
130 9 Lesney Matchbox originals limited edition authentic recreations, mint on cards and a boxed set of 5 models. £25.00 - £35.00
131 A Whitefriars style amber glass lamp shade with arts and crafts copper top. £45.00 - £55.00
132 3 Zenith camera's (2 x 12XP, 1 x 11) with lenses and 2 further lenses (1:28 f=135mm and 1:4.5 f 80=200) £30.00 - £40.00
133 A box of assorted tea ware. £10.00 - £20.00
134 A box of 45 rpm and LP records. £10.00 - £20.00
135 A Wood and Sons dinner set. £10.00 - £20.00
136 A Religious print. £10.00 - £20.00
137 A large oak framed fine charcoal portrait of a farm worker. 100cm h by 80cm w £30.00 - £50.00
138 A pipe rack, a coffee grinder and a brush rack. £15.00 - £20.00

139 A quantity of boxed die cast including Corgi Classics, Vintage Glory etc., £20.00 - £30.00
140 An interesting framed and glazed early watercolour possibly featuring Queen Elizabeth I talking to Sir Walter Raleigh,soldiers, & sailors at port. 47cm h by 41cm w £20.00 - £30.00
141 An oak stool. £10.00 - £20.00
142 A mixed lot of brassware etc., £10.00 - £20.00
143 10 vintage clutch and hand bags. £20.00 - £30.00
144 3 framed and glazed watercolours. £20.00 - £30.00
145 A box of LP records. £10.00 - £20.00
146 A box of books on postcards, Royalty, art etc., £10.00 - £20.00
147 A box of Subbuteo, die cast etc., £10.00 - £20.00
148 A Corgi 007 James Bond CC99106 film canister 4 pieces set, a 65102 Toyota 2000 GT and TY06102 double decker bus. £20.00 - £30.00
149 A quantity of postcards, loose and in album. £15.00 - £20.00
150 An Edwardian mahogany inlaid chair. £20.00 - £30.00
151 A collection of model card including play worn die cast, James Bond, Lesney etc., £10.00 - £20.00
152 A set of 1901 Chambers encyclopaedia's with pull out maps and many illustrations. £20.00 - £30.00
153 8 vintage camera's. £10.00 - £20.00
154 An arts and crafts embossed jug together with a pair of brass planters with dolphin supports. £15.00 - £20.00
155 A quantity of film and television publicity photographs including Twilight of HOnor, Song of Love, Rosemary's Baby, The Macintosh Man, The Sentinal, Bigfoot and the Hendersons etc., £15.00 - £20.00
156 A gilt framed oil painting of a river scene signed Adams. 84cm h by 66cm w £20.00 - £30.00
157 A blue and white meat platter and a Doulton vase. £10.00 - £20.00
158 A Rio DE Janiero butterfly wing tray. £10.00 - £20.00
159 7 glass lamp shades in the shape of acorns. £20.00 - £30.00
160 A mixed box including Stanley Gibbons blank simplex album with 100 sheets, envelope of stamps, quantity of steam rally photographs, Railway World magazines, Minolta camera etc £25.00 - £35.00
161 A box of LP records. £10.00 - £20.00
162 A box of 45 rpm and LP records. £10.00 - £20.00
163 A pair of Sam Toft framed and glazed prints. £20.00 - £30.00
164 A small bureau. £20.00 - £30.00
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165 A portrait of a man and a portrait of a lady. £10.00 - £20.00
166 A quantity of blankets and throws, £10.00 - £20.00
167 A box of records including Abba, Donna Summer etc., £10.00 - £20.00
168 A collection of calendars including Olivia, Olivia with Betty together with erotic books including American Geisha etc., £30.00 - £50.00
169 A 19th century Chinese carved wood seat. £40.00 - £60.00
170 A bakelite pen tray and contents. £10.00 - £20.00
171 A quantity of Shaw Saville line shipping silver plate including some by Mappin & Webb. £20.00 - £30.00
172 A toilet mirror,. £10.00 - £20.00
173 A 2 drawer mahogany effect occasional table. £20.00 - £30.00
174 A good lot of old books including Mrs Beeton. £10.00 - £20.00
175 A lacquered jewellery box. £45.00 - £55.00
176 2 lacquered boxes. £10.00 - £20.00
177 An art glass display piece. £10.00 - £20.00
178 3 continental porcelain figures. £10.00 - £20.00
179 An oil lamp converted to electric. £20.00 - £30.00
180 An air rifle marked CC18247. £10.00 - £20.00
181 A lacquered table, a/f. £20.00 - £30.00
182 6 Spode cabinet series coffee cans and saucers. £20.00 - £30.00
183 A Victorian foot stool. £10.00 - £20.00
184 An old tin trunk. £10.00 - £20.00
185 An old tin trunk. £10.00 - £20.00
186 A box of records including Diana Ross etc., £10.00 - £20.00
187 A vintage record player. £10.00 - £20.00
188 A box of assorted linen and lace. £20.00 - £30.00
189 A large cabin trunk with brass lock. £20.00 - £30.00
190 A boxed Sinclair ZX Spectrum and a boxed computer battleships. £20.00 - £30.00
191 2 framed and glazed advertisements. £10.00 - £20.00
192 A globe shaped cocktail cabinet. £20.00 - £30.00
193 A mixed lot of glass ware. £10.00 - £20.00
194 A piano stool. £10.00 - £20.00
195 4 bags of costume jewellery. £20.00 - £30.00
196 A framed and glazed watercolour of roses signed E Waters,. £10.00 - £20.00
197 A mahogany framed chair. £20.00 - £30.00
198 A pair of black albums of world collection stamps. £20.00 - £30.00

199 A framed and glazed late Victorian watercolour of a man harvesting and bailing wheat in field. Signed H C Fox 1898 40cm h by 46cm w £20.00 - £30.00
200 A Toshiba television. £20.00 - £30.00
201 A 3 piece Japanese porcelain tea set. £10.00 - £20.00
202 A copper kettle. £10.00 - £20.00
203 A quantity of military memorabilia including photographs, cloth badges, buttons, anti gas eye shields etc., £25.00 - £35.00
204 A mixed lot of blue and white plates, cruet etc. £10.00 - £20.00
205 A long bench seat. £20.00 - £30.00
206 A large collection of various stamp albums and packs, Australia, Cinderella, empty albums etc., £40.00 - £60.00
207 A brass Indian Deity figure. £20.00 - £30.00
208 A mixed lot of silver plate including teapot, tray, cutlery etc., £10.00 - £20.00
209 A framed and glazed watercolour of a dancer (possibly a Balinese dancer) signed T Rodin. 38cm h by 31cm w £10.00 - £20.00
210 A tall gilt and onyx table lamp. £20.00 - £30.00
211 A box of approximately 2000 assorted cigarette cards from a variety of manufacturers including Player's, Carreras etc., £35.00 - £45.00
212 A framed and glazed watercolour village scene signed F R Hodson, 1948. £10.00 - £20.00
213 2 Chinese teapots and 6 lidded Chinese chocolate mugs. £30.00 - £40.00
214 A mahogany revolving book case. £30.00 - £40.00
215 A mixed lot of boxes and tins including lacquered. £10.00 - £20.00
216 A pair of arts and crafts style graduated brass candlesticks. £15.00 - £20.00
217 A framed and glazed still life study. Signature not visible but on back says Gevason 1898. 44cm h by 59cm w £10.00 - £20.00
218 A Windsor chair. £20.00 - £30.00
219 A set of Cassell's 'History of England' with many illustrations. £15.00 - £20.00
220 A modern rustic style dining table and 6 chairs,. £40.00 - £60.00
221 A barometer on wooden back plate with brushes. £10.00 - £20.00
222 A large quantity of record collector magazine and 2004 price guide (3 boxes). £15.00 - £20.00
223 A Tonka pressed steel lorry, remote control tank, Chad Valley Beetle etc, (2 boxes). £20.00 - £30.00
224 A box of books including Agatha Christie, signed, comics etc., £10.00 - £20.00
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225 A large quantity of LP records (5 boxes). £20.00 - £30.00
226 2 boxes of vintage cars. £30.00 - £40.00
227 A mixed lot of vintage tools etc., £20.00 - £30.00
228 A glass vase and bowl encrusted in white metal. £20.00 - £30.00
229 4 Royal Doulton figure, Veronica, Day Dreams, Pantalettes and Victorian lady. £40.00 - £60.00
230 8 assorted continental porcelain figures. £20.00 - £30.00
231 2 Swan rose bowls, 2 others and a vase. £20.00 - £30.00
232 A quantity of vintage dolls and bears etc., £10.00 - £20.00
233 A mixed lot of brass ware including trivets, candlesticks. toasting fork etc., £20.00 - £30.00
234 A framed and glazed watercolour lake scene. £20.00 - £30.00
235 An oak lectern. £20.00 - £30.00
236 A pair of Victorian vaseline glass dishes. £15.00 - £20.00
237 A 39 piece Victorian tea set. £30.00 - £40.00
238 A Chinese bowl. £20.00 - £30.00
239 A circular nest of tables. £20.00 - £30.00
240 2 Staffordshire fine bone china character jugs being Henry VIII and a clergyman. £20.00 - £30.00
241 A pair of Meissen cherub slippers. £20.00 - £30.00
242 A tribal string instrument made from a coconut shell and a tamborine. £10.00 - £20.00
243 A pair of glass vases decorated with figures and one other. £20.00 - £30.00
244 A quantity of assorted signs, £10.00 - £20.00
245 Approximately 44 pieces of Bisto dinner ware. £30.00 - £40.00
246 An onyx and gilt standard lamp with shade. £20.00 - £30.00
247 A vintage Smith's Enfield clock. £20.00 - £30.00
248 A framed and glazed watercolour woodland scene. £20.00 - £30.00
249 A quantity of old books including scrap books. £10.00 - £20.00
250 A brass topped table. £15.00 - £20.00
251 A mixed lot including chess pieces, dominoes, crib boards etc., £10.00 - £20.00
252 A metal plaque depicting Grecian style figures. £20.00 - £30.00
253 2 stone ware jugs, a tankard and a tobacco jar. £20.00 - £30.00
254 A quantity of action comics. £10.00 - £20.00
255 A wooden carved elephant stand. £25.00 - £35.00
256 A large brass bell. £20.00 - £30.00

257 A Victorian foot stool. £20.00 - £30.00
258 A quantity of old photo frames. £10.00 - £20.00
259 A mahogany D shaped hall table. £20.00 - £30.00
260 A vase, a comport and 2 pin trays. £20.00 - £30.00
261 A modern D shaped table. £15.00 - £20.00
262 A framed and glazed rural scene and 2 smaller pictures. £20.00 - £30.00
263 A mahogany drop side table. £30.00 - £50.00
264 A 3 piece onyx and marble clock garniture. £30.00 - £40.00
265 A lead glazed cabinet. £30.00 - £40.00
266 A camel seat. £30.00 - £40.00
267 A pine 8 drawer chest. £40.00 - £60.00
268 A 3 light table lamp with glass shades. £20.00 - £30.00
269 A pair of studio pottery candlesticks. £20.00 - £30.00
270 A metal and glass table. £20.00 - £30.00
271 An unusual oriental lantern. £10.00 - £20.00
272 2 biscuit barrels and a pair of jugs. £20.00 - £30.00
273 A mahogany console table. £30.00 - £50.00
274 A collection of Nirvana and Kurt Cobain magazines (1990's-2000's) £20.00 - £30.00
275 A box of assorted wooden items. £20.00 - £30.00
276 A Victorian bedroom chair. £10.00 - £20.00
277 3 blue glass bowls and a blue glass vase. £20.00 - £30.00
278 A Dan Dare radio station. £10.00 - £20.00
279 A 3 tier cake stand. £20.00 - £30.00
280 A cased violin and bow. £30.00 - £40.00
281 A mahogany drop side table. £30.00 - £50.00
282 Taxidermy - a Pine Martin. £80.00 - £120.00
283 A mahogany drum table. £20.00 - £30.00
284 A Burleigh willow pattern meat platter and vase. £10.00 - £20.00
285 A carved mahogany chest of drawers. £40.00 - £60.00
286 A cherub table lamp. £20.00 - £30.00
287 A pot cupboard. £15.00 - £20.00
288 A decorative ceramic mantel clock. £20.00 - £30.00
289 A metal figure of a lady with plaque to base 'Modistie'. £40.00 - £60.00
290 A mahogany astral glazed cabinet. £40.00 - £60.00
291 3 pairs of opera glasses. £20.00 - £30.00
292 A mixed lot of souvenir spoons etc., £15.00 - £20.00
293 A silver necklace and charm bracelet. £20.00 - £30.00
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294 A netsuke of a whale with octopus on its back. £20.00 - £30.00
295 3 netsuke including a tiger, £30.00 - £40.00
296 A mixed lot of silver jewellery etc., £20.00 - £30.00
297 A netsuke of a group of monkeys. £20.00 - £30.00
298 2 netsuke, an eagle and an octopus. £20.00 - £30.00
299 A mixed lot including jewellery, corkscrews, coins etc., £20.00 - £30.00
300 11 souvenir paper weights. £20.00 - £30.00
301 Approximately 45 pieces of crested china. £20.00 - £30.00
302 A leather rearing horse. £10.00 - £20.00
303 A tripod table, top a/f. £20.00 - £30.00
304 An 1845 St. James Bible. £15.00 - £20.00
305 A mahogany occasional table. £20.00 - £30.00
306 A quantity of cased cutlery sets. £20.00 - £30.00
307 A late 19th / early 20th century 3 handled treacle jug. £15.00 - £20.00
308 A modern mahogany occasional table. £15.00 - £20.00
309 A large quantity of costume jewellery including some silver. £15.00 - £20.00
310 A quantity of loose stamps. £20.00 - £30.00
311 A mixed lot of silver plate including candelabra. £15.00 - £20.00
312 A Caverswall bone china bowl. £10.00 - £20.00
313 A mahogany occasional table. £20.00 - £30.00
314 A Genuine Rupert Bear scarf. £10.00 - £20.00
315 3 cased sporting collages. £20.00 - £30.00
316 A wooden jigsaw puzzle etc.. £10.00 - £20.00
317 A quantity of linen, quilt etc., £10.00 - £20.00
318 A good quality wall hanging on pole. £20.00 - £30.00
319 An ebonised corner cabinet. £30.00 - £40.00
320 A piano stool, £15.00 - £20.00
321 A 2 over 3 painted chest of drawers. £60.00 - £80.00
322 A fur jacket. £40.00 - £60.00
323 A mahogany corner cabinet. £20.00 - £30.00
324 A mixed lot of figures including oriental. £20.00 - £30.00
325 A golden mahogany corner cabinet. £30.00 - £40.00
326 3 shelves of blue and white figures. £20.00 - £30.00
327 A small wall clock. £15.00 - £20.00
328 An Edwardian wall clock. £20.00 - £30.00
329 2 NAO girl figures, a NAO geese group and a Beswick Beatrix Potter Peter Rabbit. £20.00 - £30.00

330 An old oak cupboard. £20.00 - £30.00
331 A mahogany toilet mirror. £20.00 - £30.00
332 A mahogany wall clock. £20.00 - £30.00
333 2 rifle ramrods. £20.00 - £30.00
334 A bentwood hat stand. £20.00 - £30.00
335 3 framed and glazed botanical prints. £20.00 - £30.00
336 A mahogany display cabinet. £40.00 - £60.00
337 6 assorted mantel clocks. £20.00 - £30.00
338 A glass vase, glass jug, ceramic tankard, ceramic jug and 2 porcelain posies. £15.00 - £20.00
339 2 old car lamps. £20.00 - £30.00
340 A mahogany framed chair. £20.00 - £30.00
341 A Webster's New International Dictionary and 2 large Bibles. £10.00 - £20.00
342 A 1930/40's draw leaf table. £20.00 - £30.00
343 An oval inlaid occasional table with glass protective top. £30.00 - £40.00
344 2 19th century Dutch oil on canvas winter scenes including skaters one signed Freriks, the other signed but indistinct. £40.00 - £60.00
345 An oak framed and glazed harbour scene. £20.00 - £30.00
346 A cased model of a galleon with plaque dated 1938. £40.00 - £60.00
347 A good quality mahogany sideboard. £40.00 - £60.00
348 A box of 45 rpm and LP records. £20.00 - £30.00
349 A tall coloured glass bottle. £10.00 - £20.00
350 An oil on board rural scene signed H J Korden. £20.00 - £30.00
351 A portfolio of drawings etc., £20.00 - £30.00
352 A framed and glazed boxing print. £20.00 - £30.00
353 A barometer. £15.00 - £20.00
354 A framed and glazed watercolour signed c S Moncrieff. £20.00 - £30.00
355 Approximately 45 pieces of Victorian Burslem blue and white dinner ware. £100.00 - £150.00
356 A Victorian mahogany double pedestal sideboard. £40.00 - £60.00
357 A framed and glazed 1989 sampler and a poppy field tapestry (glass a/f) £20.00 - £30.00
358 An early 20th century watercolour of a coastal scene in Cornwall. £25.00 - £35.00
359 A Victorian mahogany linen press. £80.00 - £120.00
360 A gilt framed tapestry. £20.00 - £30.00
361 A modern display cabinet. £30.00 - £40.00
362 3 shelves of glass ware. £15.00 - £20.00
363 A 2 drawer, 2 door dresser. £30.00 - £40.00
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364 5 items of studio pottery. £10.00 - £20.00
365 6 items of china including oriental. £10.00 - £20.00
366 4 watercolours, 2 being of Australian buildings. £20.00 - £30.00
367 A mahogany wardrobe with brass fittings,. £30.00 - £50.00
368 A framed and glazed Venetian scene. £20.00 - £30.00
369 2 framed and glazed oriental paintings on silk of birds and flowers, signed. £10.00 - £20.00
370 2 framed and glazed tapestries. £20.00 - £30.00
371 A pair of Italian figures and a Staffordshire porcelain figure,. £20.00 - £30.00
372 A pair of Chinese porcelain vases,. £20.00 - £30.00
373 A good quality oak buffet. £80.00 - £120.00
374 An oil on board rural scene, initialled HGB '73. £20.00 - £30.00
375 2 framed and glazed in ornate frames river scenes 'The Old Mill Stream' and 'Along the Thames'. £20.00 - £30.00
376 A clown with parachute. £10.00 - £20.00
377 Approximately 20 various pill boxes and trinket boxes. £30.00 - £40.00
378 An oak corner cupboard. £20.00 - £30.00
379 5 gilt framed and glazed landscapes. £30.00 - £40.00
380 6 floral plates. £10.00 - £20.00
381 3 cut glass jugs and a cut glass basket. £15.00 - £20.00
382 A mixed lot of metal ware including tray, teapots etc. £20.00 - £30.00
383 An oak dresser. £40.00 - £60.00
384 6 items of blue and white china including Rington's and oriental, some a/f. £20.00 - £30.00
385 6 various plates including Royal Crown Derby. £15.00 - £20.00
386 An oak mantel clock. £15.00 - £20.00
387 2 onyx frogs. £15.00 - £20.00
388 A good quality oak dresser. £80.00 - £120.00
389 An oval teak dining table. £20.00 - £30.00
390 Approximately 70 pieces of Royal Albert Lavender Rose tea and dinner ware. £40.00 - £60.00
391 A British Railways 3 piece uniform consisting of jacket, trousers, waistcoat and a cap. £10.00 - £20.00
392 A 2 piece Royal artillery No. 1 dress uniform consisting of jacket and trousers. £10.00 - £20.00
393 A large quantity of lamp shades. £20.00 - £30.00
394 2 Magicar racing sets. £20.00 - £30.00
395 A framed and glazed floral study and a miniature bird study. £15.00 - £20.00

396 3 blue and white willow pattern meat platters and a plate. £15.00 - £20.00
397 2 1960's style prints and a retro lamp shade. £10.00 - £20.00
398 A suitcase with vintage label design. £15.00 - £20.00
399 A pair of old ice skates. £20.00 - £30.00
400 A brass bugle together with a brass and copper bugle with Royal Artillery badge, a/f, £10.00 - £20.00
401 A mixed lot of wooden items including boxes. £15.00 - £20.00
402 A mixed lot of glass ware including lamp shades. £15.00 - £20.00
403 A framed and glazed Guinness poster. £60.00 - £80.00
404 A quantity of souvenir spoons. £10.00 - £20.00
405 A boxed set of Beatles videos. £20.00 - £30.00
406 A mixed lot of vases, jugs etc., £15.00 - £20.00
407 A metal plaque depicting flamingos. £20.00 - £30.00
408 An oak mantel clock. £15.00 - £20.00
409 2 Newstone 'Japanese' pattern soup bowls. £10.00 - £20.00
410 28 pieces of dinner ware. £30.00 - £40.00
411 A tureen, cake stands etc., £20.00 - £30.00
412 2 carved wood trays. £20.00 - £30.00
413 A blue and white vase. £15.00 - £20.00
414 5 metal horse and jockey figures., some a/f. £10.00 - £20.00
415 A mahogany inlaid tray, a stool and a pair of oak barley twist candlesticks. £20.00 - £30.00
416 A mixed lot of glass including cut glass bowls, vases etc., £15.00 - £20.00
417 A mixed lot including private road sign, railway posters, camera's etc., £15.00 - £20.00
418 A quantity of vintage bridal head dresses (heads not included). £15.00 - £20.00
419 A mixed lot of metal ware. £10.00 - £20.00
420 3 trays of chandelier parts. £30.00 - £40.00
421 A set of 6 Victorian dining chairs, a/f £20.00 - £30.00
422 A green leather Chesterfield. £100.00 - £150.00
423 A green leather Chesterfield chair. £30.00 - £40.00
424 A green leather wing arm chair. £40.00 - £60.00
425 A set of German reference books. £20.00 - £30.00
426 A Celeston power seeker 80E0 telescope. £40.00 - £60.00
427 A double pedestal desk, £80.00 - £120.00
428 3 artist's easels. £15.00 - £20.00
429 A mahogany chaise longue. £80.00 - £120.00
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430 An oriental shell and mother of pearl collage, a/f. £20.00 - £30.00
431 A KB Kolster-Brandes radio and a G & C radio. £10.00 - £20.00
432 A mixed lot of glass vases etc., £15.00 - £20.00
433 3 carved tribal figures. £20.00 - £30.00
434 A mahogany fold over 2 drawer table. £30.00 - £40.00
435 A modern tripod table. £20.00 - £30.00
436 2 R.A.F battle dress blouse jackets. £10.00 - £20.00
437 A mahogany fold over table. £40.00 - £60.00
438 A west German style pottery vase. £10.00 - £20.00
439 A Philips television. £20.00 - £30.00
440 A silver coloured 3 drawer chest. £20.00 - £30.00
441 A mahogany effect TV cabinet. £10.00 - £20.00
442 A large German Shepherd dog and other dogs. £15.00 - £20.00
443 A box of old photographs. £10.00 - £20.00
444 A mahogany effect cabinet. £10.00 - £20.00
445 2 tin trunks and a vintage suitcase. £10.00 - £20.00
446 A teak bureau. £20.00 - £30.00
447 2 GWR puzzles including The Cornish Riviera express and The Torbay express together with a Cunard puzzle. £10.00 - £20.00
448 An oak tea trolley. £15.00 - £20.00
449 A polished wood table with folding legs. £20.00 - £30.00
450 A black slate/marble clock. £40.00 - £60.00
451 A 2 over 2 mahogany chest of drawers. £20.00 - £30.00
452 An organ and stool,. £20.00 - £30.00
453 A mixed lot of assorted boxes. £10.00 - £20.00
454 A pair of mahogany bedside cabinets, £30.00 - £40.00
455 A quantity of glass salts etc., £10.00 - £20.00
456 A mahogany D shaped table. £15.00 - £20.00
457 A good quality oak cabinet. £30.00 - £40.00
458 A small mahogany bureau. £20.00 - £30.00
459 A Persian rug. £20.00 - £30.00
460 A wall hanging featuring coat of arms, a/f. £15.00 - £20.00
461 A framed and glazed print by John Piper. £20.00 - £30.00
462 Approximatley 29 assorted bridesmaid dresses/gowns in various sizes. £40.00 - £60.00
463 Approximately 20 assorted wedding gowns in various sizes. £40.00 - £60.00
464 Approximately 23 bridesmaids gowns etc., £40.00 - £60.00

465 A quantity of suits and jackets,. £10.00 - £20.00
466 Approximately 20 assorted bridesmaid/mother of the bride dresses/suits etc in various sizes. £40.00 - £60.00
467 Approximately 18 bridesmaids dresses, evening gowns etc in various sizes. £40.00 - £60.00
468 Approximately 21 Bridesmaids dresses, evening gowns etc., in various sizes. £40.00 - £60.00
469 Approximately 21 assorted bridesmaid, evening dresses etc in various sizes. £40.00 - £60.00
470 Approximatley 20 bridesmaid dresses, evening gowns etc in various sizes. £40.00 - £60.00
471 Approximately 11 wedding gowns in various sizes. £40.00 - £60.00
472 Approximately 10 wedding gowns in various sizes. £40.00 - £60.00
473 Approximately 12 wedding gowns in various sizes. £40.00 - £60.00
474 A single brass and iron headboard. £20.00 - £30.00
475 A mahogany shield back elbow chair. £15.00 - £20.00
476 A blue patterned rug. £20.00 - £30.00
477 A pink patterned rug. £20.00 - £30.00
478 A beige patterned rug, 178 x 98 cm. £20.00 - £30.00
479 A rocking swan. £20.00 - £30.00
480 A pink patterned rug. £20.00 - £30.00
481 A red patterned rug. £20.00 - £30.00
482 A red patterned carpet runner, 180 x 85 cm £40.00 - £60.00
483 A red patterned rug, 185 x 118 cm. £20.00 - £30.00
484 A brass oil lamp with floral shade. £40.00 - £60.00
485 A computer desk. £15.00 - £20.00
486 3 collector's bears. £15.00 - £20.00
487 A pine wardrobe. £30.00 - £40.00
488 A mirror backed sideboard. £30.00 - £50.00
489 A Colclough ivy leaf tea set. £20.00 - £30.00
490 A green patterned rug. £20.00 - £30.00
491 A red patterned rug, 221 x 130 cm. £20.00 - £30.00
492 A blue patterned rug. £20.00 - £30.00
493 A green patterned rug. £20.00 - £30.00
494 A cheval mirror, a pot stand and a stool. £20.00 - £30.00
495 A set of 6 contemporary chrome chairs. £40.00 - £60.00
496 10 Victorian and Edwardian style photo albums. £20.00 - £30.00
497 A card table, a tripod table and a square table. £20.00 - £30.00
498 A framed tapestry. £10.00 - £20.00
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499 A framed collage of storks. £15.00 - £20.00
500 A bergere settee. £80.00 - £120.00
501 A mahogany side table. £20.00 - £30.00
502 A mixed lot of blue and white table ware. £20.00 - £30.00
503 A decanter and glasses. £15.00 - £20.00
504 A Victorian dessert set,. £20.00 - £30.00

1001 10 assorted rings including some silver. £10.00 - £20.00
1002 An oval sapphire dress ring, size N. £10.00 - £20.00
1003 A moonstone dress ring, size P. £10.00 - £20.00
1004 A yellow gold floral dress ring, size X. £15.00 - £25.00
1005 A yellow gold diamond solitaire ring, size K. £25.00 - £35.00
1006 A 7 stone yellow gold diamond ring, size N. £25.00 - £35.00
1007 A 10 stone white gold diamond ring,size J. £25.00 - £35.00
1008 A 6.0 gram yellow metal Greek key bracelet. £25.00 - £35.00
1009 A sapphire and diamond yellow gold ring, size M. £25.00 - £35.00
1010 A 7 stone floral cluster ring in yellow gold. £35.00 - £45.00
1011 A pair of 9ct gold and opal earrings. £20.00 - £30.00
1012 2 pairs of 9ct gold pearl earrings. £20.00 - £30.00
1013 A pair of small stud earrings and an oval onyx brooch. £15.00 - £20.00
1014 A 2 bar diamond with centre peridot's yellow gold ring, size P. £100.00 - £150.00
1015 A 5 stone yellow gold diamond ring, size M. £150.00 - £180.00
1016 An 18ct white gold half baguette/brilliant's diamond ring, size M. £300.00 - £400.00
1017 An unusual 14ct white gold and diamond ring, size P. £240.00 - £280.00
1018 2 9ct gold rings, both size K. £30.00 - £40.00
1019 A 9ct gold full diamond eternity ring and a 9ct gold sapphire and diamond ring, both size K. £40.00 - £60.00
1020 2 silver rings and a pair of silver earrings. £15.00 - £20.00
1021 A 7 stone 35 point 18ct white gold diamond ring, size L. £100.00 - £150.00
1022 A ladies dress ring in 9ct gold, Hall marked Birmingham 1994. Size S. £60.00 - £80.00
1023 2 9ct gold wedding bands sizes Q and W together with a bracelet marked 9kt. £20.00 - £30.00
1024 A 9ct gold ladies dress pin/brooch with spider 

decoration, marked '9ct, L & Co.,' £125.00 - £150.00
1025 A silver pendant and chain mounted with marble, marked '925'. £50.00 - £70.00
1026 A silver bracelet with animal charms and 4 assorted silver rings. £20.00 - £30.00
1027 Four amber brooches. £50.00 - £70.00
1028 A 9ct gold ring set white and red stones (2 white stones missing), size T and a 9ct gold cubic zirconia solitaire ring size Q. £20.00 - £30.00
1029 3 silver claw brooches, a silver brooch with picture and a silver pendant on chain. £50.00 - £70.00
1030 7 enamelled and silver brooches. £60.00 - £80.00
1031 A 9ct gold bar brooch and a pair of 9ct gold 'bar bell' cuff links, 8.9 grams. £50.00 - £70.00
1032 2 9ct gold rings set stone and a 9ct gold 'buckle' ring, sizes L M & O, 9.9 grams. £50.00 - £70.00
1033 An 18ct gold tie bar, 7.9 grams. £80.00 - £120.00
1034 A 9ct gold Victorian 'Sweetheart' brooch together with a Victorian silver brooch with gold butterfly and leaf embellishments. £25.00 - £35.00
1035 A 9ct gold bangle, 7.5 grams. £50.00 - £70.00
1036 3 dress rings including silver, a silver scarf clip, 4 silver brooches (2 a/f), fob etc., £20.00 - £30.00
1037 A 9ct gold bangle, 17.9 grams. £120.00 - £150.00
1038 A vintage micro mosaic bracelet. £20.00 - £30.00
1039 A silver locket on chain and a silver ingot on chain, £20.00 - £30.00
1040 20 grams of damaged 9ct and 18ct gold jewellery. £100.00 - £120.00
1041 An 18ct gold ring set with 7 diamonds in a flower head design, size M. £200.00 - £300.00
1042 A Whitby jet bangle, plaque, mourning locket and 2 brooches. £40.00 - £60.00
1043 An 18ct gold ring set central sapphire and 2 shoulder diamonds, size N. £200.00 - £300.00
1044 An early 20th century micro mosaic cross pendant together with a later brooch and earrings. £40.00 - £60.00
1045 2 9ct gold rings and a 9ct gold padlock. £20.00 - £30.00
1046 A 9ct gold 3 stone ring, size U. £20.00 - £30.00
1047 2 9ct gold rings, 16 grams. £20.00 - £30.00
1048 2 9ct gold tie pins, 5 grams.  £20.00 - £30.00
1049 A 9ct gold cross on chain, 9ct gold brooch, locket and other chains, 12 grams, £30.00 - £40.00
1050 A superb pair of 9ct gold cuff links set onyx. £40.00 - £60.00
1051 A 9ct gold cross, penguin, rocking horse and yacht on gold chain, 9 grams. £30.00 - £50.00
1052 A 9ct gold St. Christopher on chain. £20.00 - £30.00
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1053 A pair of superb early 20th century coin cuff links. £30.00 - £40.00
1054 A 9ct gold cluster ring, size R. £30.00 - £40.00
1055 An unusual white metal beetle brooch with red glass body and marcasite decoration. £20.00 - £30.00
1056 A 9ct gold St, Christopher pendant, 5 grams. £40.00 - £50.00
1057 An 18kt gold ring set large smoky quartz, size N. £80.00 - £120.00
1058 A real orchid plated in 24ct gold and enamel,. £20.00 - £30.00
1059 Five pendants on chains. £40.00 - £60.00
1060 Seven pendants on chains. £50.00 - £60.00
1061 2 horse related silver brooches and one other. £20.00 - £30.00
1062 A silver bangle set large stone and one other silver bangle. £20.00 - £30.00
1063 A cased set of 3 Victorian decorative buttons with miniature portraits inset. £40.00 - £60.00
1064 A large vintage shell cameo depicting St, George slaying the dragon in yellow metal mount. £40.00 - £60.00
1065 2 9ct gold rings. £30.00 - £40.00
1066 A silver ring and a white metal ring. £15.00 - £20.00
1067 2 9ct gold rings. £30.00 - £40.00
1068 3 pearl necklaces (one with silver clasp) and cased set of 5 enamel buttons and bat brooch (a/f). £30.00 - £40.00
1069 5 necklaces, 3 brooches and a vintage leather purse. £30.00 - £40.00
1070 8 assorted silver rings. £30.00 - £50.00
1071 4 silver and 2 gold bar brooches including Royal Navy. £40.00 - £60.00
1072 5 9ct gold rings, 16 grams. £40.00 - £60.00
1073 A silver charm bracelet and a silver Teddy bear pendant. 53 grams. £50.00 - £70.00
1074 A 9ct gold belcher bracelet with 9ct gold padlock, 32 grams. £120.00 - £150.00
1075 a pair of gold earrings set sapphires, a gold ring set green stone, a topaz pendant on 9ct gold chain and a fine gold chain with CZ pendant. £50.00 - £70.00
1076 3 pairs of silver earrings, 2 silver pendants, a silver ring, a silver armadillo brooch and a silver bird brooch. £40.00 - £60.00
1077 An early 20th century sweetheart brooch in 9ct gold and an early 20th century shamrock pearl set brooch in 9ct gold, 3.4 grams. £50.00 - £70.00
1078 A pair of pretty textured gold cultured pearl set earrings in 9ct gold, circa 1970's. £65.00 - £75.00
1079 A circa 1970's cultured pearl and textured silver spray brooch set with eleven pearls in an abstract 

design, £55.00 - £75.00
1080 A very pretty flower brooch in green and purple stone set in yellow metal. £30.00 - £40.00
1081 A silver bangle dated 1948 Birmingham, a pair of silver earrings set cultured pearls and a silver spray brooch set cultured pearls. £35.00 - £45.00
1082 A 1ct plus 18ct white gold 5 stone diamond ring, size O. £650.00 - £850.00
1083 A 9ct yellow gold and sapphire brooch. £25.00 - £35.00
1084 A yellow gold 8 stone diamond ring size I and a 9ct gold diamond and sapphire ring, size M. £25.00 - £35.00
1085 A white gold half eternity ring, size M. £25.00 - £35.00
1086 2 gold photo fobs and a rolled gold photo fob. £15.00 - £20.00
1087 A silver and opal bracelet. £30.00 - £40.00
1088 An amethyst pendant and a cameo brooch. £20.00 - £30.00
1089 A modern silver and enamel pill box with British bulldog scene. £25.00 - £35.00
1090 4 silver fobs for watch chains. £15.00 - £20.00
1091 A modern silver cigar piercer. £15.00 - £20.00
1092 A silver chain mail mesh purse, approximately 3 ounces. £35.00 - £45.00
1093 A collection of black Whitby jet. £40.00 - £60.00
1094 A Faberge' style pendant on chain. £25.00 - £35.00
1095 An amber necklace with some loose beads. £40.00 - £60.00
1096 A mixed lot of turquoise jewellery etc., £40.00 - £60.00
1097 A hand painted brooch. £20.00 - £30.00
1098 An antique signed netsuke. £40.00 - £60.00
1099 2 old netusuke (one as a hand). £40.00 - £60.00
1100 A pair of WW1 adjustable binoculars, patent 24883, by Aitchison & Co., London. £30.00 - £50.00
1100 The Caretta - A Historic war boat which has see action in the Boer war, WW1 and WW2 but notably during operation Dynamo at Dunkirk.  Originally launched in 1898 and fully restored. £30,000.00 - £40,000.00

A

1101 A 9ct gold watch head and another  gold watch on yellow metal strap both a/f. £20.00 - £30.00
1102 A ladies gold fob watch circa 1910, in working order. £200.00 - £300.00
1103 A 9ct gold ladies Rolex wrist watch and strap, not working. £100.00 - £140.00
1104 A ladies silver fob watch and a silver watch case. £35.00 - £45.00
1105 2 Victorian silver fob watches, not working. £20.00 - £30.00

10BidMaster Office



1106 A ladies gold wrist watch and 2 other ladies wrist watches. £40.00 - £60.00
1107 A silver pocket watch with silver Albert and chain, in working order but dial needs attention. £30.00 - £40.00
1108 A silver half hunter pocket watch, in working order. (face marked J.W. Clark 411 Brixton Road) £30.00 - £50.00
1109 A silver pocket watch, wound to maximum. £20.00 - £30.00
1110 A 9ct gold ladies watch on yellow metal bracelet and a 9ct gold watch head. £30.00 - £40.00
1111 A gentleman's Rolex Oyster wrist watch. £500.00 - £700.00
1112 3 wind up gentleman's wrist watchs - Avia Olympic, Astral Automatic and Everke. £60.00 - £80.00
1113 A ladies marcasite wrist watch and a ladies art deco style wrist watch (both working but need batteries). £20.00 - £30.00
1114 5 old pocket watches a/f and a long chain. £20.00 - £30.00
1115 A mixed lot of wrist watches,. £20.00 - £30.00
1116 2 early 20th century silver fob watches with enamel dials. £70.00 - £90.00
1117 An Ingersol pocket watch in original box. £25.00 - £35.00
1118 A boxed Maurice Le Croix gentleman's wristwatch. £180.00 - £220.00
1119 A boxed Gucci ladies wrist watch. £35.00 - £45.00
1120 3 gentleman's automatic wrist watches, all in working order. £35.00 - £45.00
1121 12 gentleman's mechanical wrist watches, all in working order. £25.00 - £35.00
1122 A bronze medallion, Crystal Palace, 1857. £15.00 - £20.00
1123 A pair of silver Celtic design earrings, a snow glider silver charm and 4 silver rings. £20.00 - £30.00
1124 An silver Irish coin bracelet and a silver gate bracelet. £15.00 - £20.00
1125 2 silver cameo bracelets. £15.00 - £20.00
1126 A pair of George III silver mustard spoons and an EPNS child's rattle. £15.00 - £20.00
1127 A hall marked silver bangle, an a/f silver sovereign case and a Rhodes silver commemorative spoon. £20.00 - £30.00
1128 A silver 'C' pendant, a brooch, 3 white metal chains etc., £15.00 - £20.00
1129 A silver brooch, a engraved bracelet etc. £15.00 - £20.00
1130 A silver clad mineral on gilt chain (reportedly bought from Harrods), a silver agate pendant and a Blue John pendant. £20.00 - £30.00

1131 An 1857 gold 10 franc coin. £30.00 - £50.00
1132 A 1974 gold sovereign. £150.00 - £180.00
1133 A 1974 gold sovereign. £150.00 - £180.00
1134 An 1894 Queen Victoria gold sovereign. £150.00 - £180.00
1135 A Queen Elizabeth II gold sovereign - proof on card. £180.00 - £220.00
1136 A 500th anniversary 22ct gold proof double sovereign (£2) 1989. £400.00 - £500.00
1137 The Queen Elizabeth II 90th birthday pure gold diamond set proof one crown coin. £800.00 - £900.00
1138 A 1oz 'Queen's Beasts', Lion, gold coin, £100. £800.00 - £900.00
1139 The 2016 United Kingdom one ounce fine gold Britannia £10 coin, limited edition 45. £800.00 - £900.00
1140 The Queen Elizabeth II and Prince Philip 22ct gold proof coin collection, £5, £2 and £1. £1,800.00 - £2,200.00
1141 The Longest Reigning Monarch 2015 gold proof coin set, £5, £2 and £1. £1,800.00 - £2,200.00
1142 The Queen Elizabeth II Sapphire Jubilee 22ct gold proof coin collection, £5, £2 and £1. £1,800.00 - £2,200.00
1143 The Queen Elizabeth II 90th birthday 22ct gold proof coin collection, £5, £2 and £1. £1,800.00 - £2,200.00
1144 The Queen Elizabeth II protrait 22 ct gold proof sovereign in presentation cover. £180.00 - £220.00
1145 The 2005 United Kindom gold proof 4 coin sovereign collection, sovereign, half sovereign, double sovereign and £5. £1,800.00 - £2,200.00
1146 A Queen Elizabeth II 90th birthday 2016 2oz gold proof high relief coin. £1,800.00 - £2,200.00
1147 The sovereigh 2017 five coin gold proof set, five sovereign, double sovereign, sovereign, half sovereign and half sovereign,. £2,000.00 - £2,200.00
1148 A gold proof Nations of the Crown 2017 coin. £500.00 - £600.00
1149 A 2005 Trafalgar silver proof coin, a Battle of Trafalgar £% and a Gibraltar Nelson coin. £40.00 - £60.00
1150 24 silver proof crown sized coins - Queen Elizabeth II Lifetime of Service collection with certificates. £100.00 - £300.00
1151 The London Underground 150th anniversary first day silver coin cover. £20.00 - £30.00
1152 A mixed lot of coins including 2008 £5, a silver £5 coin, 3 proof diamond jubilee coins and a quantity of coins including silver 3d and 6d. £20.00 - £30.00
1153 2 albums of Lifetime of Service commemorative coin and stamp covers to include 25 coin covers and approximately 50 stamp covers. £50.00 - 
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£80.00
1154 A large gold plated Queen Elizabeth II Golden Jubilee medallion. £15.00 - £20.00
1155 A Guernsey Queen Elizabeth the Queen Mother gold £5 coin. £30.00 - £50.00
1156 A 1998 Mongolian Sumo wrestling gold coin. £30.00 - £50.00
1157 A 1/25 ounce, 9999 gold, 3 dollar 1998 coin. £30.00 - £50.00
1158 A mixed lot of old coins including some silver. £20.00 - £30.00
1159 Approximately 43 grams of early and mid 19th century silver coins. £20.00 - £30.00
1160 Approximately 11 ounces (321 grams) of pre 1947 silver coins. £45.00 - £55.00
1161 Approximately 272 grams of pre 1920 silver coins (some good and clean). £50.00 - £70.00
1162 Approximately 19 ounces (466 grams) of pre 1947 silver coins. £45.00 - £55.00
1163 A rare Islamic Abbasif period coin, (Ummayyed Ae Fals Hums. elephant). £25.00 - £35.00
1164 An early Islamic gold dinar coin, Abbasid period, 3.5 grams. £80.00 - £120.00
1165 A rare silver Thaler, Stephan (Stefan) Batory, King of Poland and Grand Duke of Lithuania, 1576-1586. £30.00 - £40.00
1166 An early gold Dinar coin, Abbasid, circa 752-53 AD. £100.00 - £150.00
1167 A 1738 Philip V Spanish silver cross 8 reales coin. £20.00 - £30.00
1168 A rare ancient Arabic coin, Alzahir Al Gahazi period and 6 other ancient Islamic coins. £50.00 - £70.00
1169 2 ancient Islamic glass coins, an early Arabic coin and one other. £30.00 - £40.00
1170 A 1981 gold Krugerrand. £800.00 - £1,200.00
1171 A tray of assorted coins. £30.00 - £40.00
1172 2 albums of coins, a Festival of Britain crown and a quantity of bank notes. £20.00 - £30.00
1173 A large collection of Chinese coins. £20.00 - £30.00
1174 Approximately 600 grams of pre 1947 silver coins. £40.00 - £60.00
1175 A quantity of USA coins including some in original wrapper. £20.00 - £30.00
1176 8 various coins including George III shilling, George II shillings (1 holes), Victorian shilling, George III half penny, 2 Victorian pennies and a 1668 half penny. £25.00 - £35.00
1177 A quantity of pre 1920 silver coins including 1902 crown, George III crown, George IV shillings,  1838 Victoria three-halfpence etc (total weight 112 grams) and 4 French silver coins. £25.00 - £35.00
1178 An assortment of 17th, 18th and 19th century 

coins, tokens and medallions includigng 1749 calendar quotation from Major John Cartwright's The English Constitution, Charles I, Charles II, 1694 William and Mary farthing etc., £25.00 - £35.00
1179 A silver cigarette case Hall marked A.E. Poston & Co., Ltd., Birmingham 1946/47, approximately 169 grams. £25.00 - £35.00
1180 A silver cigarette case H.M. William Neale & Son Ltd., Birmingham 1919/20, Silver sugar tongs H.m> Francis Higgins II, London 1826/27 and silver server/jam spoon H.M. Levi & Salaman, 1909/10, Approximate weight 174 grams. £25.00 - £35.00
1181 A 9ct gold single stone garnet ring with textured shank, Hall marked Birmingham 1977, size M. £30.00 - £40.00
1182 An 18ct gold and platinum 1940's 5 stone diamond ring fashioned as a twist, size P. £120.00 - £150.00
1183 A 9ct gold diamond and ruby band ring,. £40.00 - £60.00
1184 A Victorian 18ct gold  old cut diamond single stone ring, Hall marked Birmingham 1898, approximately 4 grams, size M. £120.00 - £150.00
1185 A circa 1960/70's cluster ring set with 6 diamonds stamped 18ct gold and platinum. £140.00 - £160.00
1186 An eleven stone diamond and sapphire band ring, half hoop with half carat of diamonds, size R half. £220.00 - £250.00
1187 A 22ct gold ring set with oval amethyst, hall marked Birmingham 1918, size N. £180.00 - £220.00
1188 A 9ct gold round smoky quartz ring, hall marked Birmingham 1978. Size P. £40.00 - £60.00
1189 An antique rose gold ring in a plaited design, hall marked London 1902, size K half. £80.00 - £120.00
1190 A 9ct gold signet ring with chased shoulders, hall marked Birmingham 1955, size Y. £100.00 - £120.00
1191 A heavy front opening silver locket with engraving and on silver chain. £30.00 - £50.00
1192 A pair of coral earrings in yellow metal. £60.00 - £80.00
1193 A 9ct gold ring set smoky quartz, size K. £30.00 - £40.00
1194 A cameo brooch of a young woman in white metal mount together with a Victorian painted porcelain brooch in yellow metal. £40.00 - £60.00
1195 A 18ct gold cluster ring set 7 emeralds, size M half. £50.00 - £70.00
1196 2 Norwegian silver badges signed Knut Larson, Oslo 'Beksemp Poliomyelitt' (fight Poliomelite). £20.00 - £30.00
1197 A 9ct gold bear set with coloured stones, 8.3 
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grams £80.00 - £120.00
1198 2 early 20th century fobs both in silver with gold fronts. one with silver chain attached stam C Usher, one dated 1928 the other dated 1929. £80.00 - £120.00
1199 An 18ct gold band ring set seven diamonds, approximately 5.6 grams, size J. £130.00 - £150.00
1200 A silver and abalone shell bracelet fashioned as leaves. £30.00 - £40.00
1201 Two pair of silver pendant earrings and a heavy silver pendant on chain. £50.00 - £60.00
1202 A pair of vintage natural turquoise earrings and 2 pairs of silver earrings (one hoop and one pendant style). £40.00 - £60.00
1203 A pair of stone set ear pendants in a filigree setting with an amber coloured stone in silver together with a pair of long pendant earrings in multicoloured beads. £30.00 - £40.00
1204 A pair of pendant earrings in silver with a further pair in a stone setting and A French Limoges painted porcelain brooch. £15.00 - £20.00
1205 A pair of pendant earring in art deco style and 3 pairs of stud earring in various settings. £30.00 - £40.00
1206 A Victorian oval locket in yellow metal with an attached 9ct gold chain and 2 pairs of pendant earrings in silver. £80.00 - £120.00
1207 An unusual pendant of a head set with white stones on a white metal chain with a collection of bird and fish brooches and earrings. £30.00 - £40.00
1208 Two necklaces, one a red colour, the other a purple colour together with an amber necklace and another unstrung necklace. £80.00 - £120.00
1209 A mixed lot of brooches and 1940's necklaces. £40.00 - £60.00
1210 An antique topaz pendant in 15ct gold with rose diamonds to edge and 15ct gold attached chain together with a cultured pearl necklace. £80.00 - £120.00
1211 2 Victorian brooches, 1 with yellow stone the other with amethyst coloured stone set in yellow metal together with a hemite necklace and one other necklace. £50.00 - £70.00
1212 A vintage cameo depicting a young woman and another cameo with female profile. £40.00 - £60.00
1213 An opal brooch/pendant in white metal together with 2 silver brooches, one set with cultured pearls. £40.00 - £60.00
1214 A good old platinum coloured pendant, not marked. £50.00 - £70.00
1215 An old jade necklace. £50.00 - £70.00
1216 2 cameo brooches and one other. £20.00 - £30.00
1217 A jade necklace. £40.00 - £60.00

1218 2 vintage brooches. £30.00 - £40.00
1219 5 silver chains. £50.00 - £70.00
1220 A mixed lot of vintage brooches. £30.00 - £40.00
1221 An Indian Diety figure and 2 Chinese scent bottles. £30.00 - £50.00
1222 A large quantity of mother of pearl gaming counters, £20.00 - £30.00
1223 A mixed lot including snuff box, pipe etc., £20.00 - £30.00
1224 7 silver and mother of pearl fruit knives. £70.00 - £90.00
1225 A mixed lot including brooches, spoons etc (13 items in total). £50.00 - £70.00
1226 2 early Liverpool police whistles, a London city police whistle and a 1953 military whistle etc., £50.00 - £70.00
1227 A pair of salad servers with solid horn handles (possibly rhino horn). £200.00 - £230.00
1228 2 lacquered snuff boxes. £20.00 - £30.00
1229 3 vintage fountain pens,. £15.00 - £20.00
1230 9 fountain pens including 7 with 14ct gold nibs. £80.00 - £120.00
1231 A mixed lot of interesting items including pair of metal shoe pin cushions (missing cushions), a magnifying glass, a mesh purse etc., £20.00 - £30.00
1232 5 pairs of hall marked silver sugar tongs, 150 grams. £30.00 - £50.00
1233 20 hall marked silver spoons, 270 grams. £40.00 - £60.00
1234 A pair of silver handled glove stretchers, a silver handled shoe horn, a silver handled button hook, a silver handled fork and spoon. £20.00 - £30.00
1235 A decorative Indian silver cigarette case and 2 others (1 a/f), 200 grams. £20.00 - £30.00
1236 8 hall marked silver napkin rings, 165 grams. £25.00 - £35.00
1237 2 pairs of hall marked silver bowls, 225 grams. £30.00 - £50.00
1238 A hall marked silver gravy boat and a small hall marked silver tray. 200 grams. £40.00 - £60.00
1239 3 glass powder bowls with hall marked silver tops and an a/f hall marked silver tray.   £20.00 - £30.00
1240 2 glass powder bowls with hall marked silver tops (one depicting cherubs). £25.00 - £35.00
1241 A silver pill box and a silver brush pot (missing base). £15.00 - £20.00
1242 A large silver serving spoon, hall marked 1876/77, 55 grams. £30.00 - £40.00
1243 A cased set of 3 silver pill boxes. £25.00 - £35.00
1244 2 silver topped perfume bottles. £20.00 - £30.00
1245 A cased silver fork & spoon, a cased silver spoon with pusher and one other silver spoon,. £20.00 - 
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£30.00
1246 A silver dish, a silver inkwell and a silver purse. £25.00 - £35.00
1247 A cased pair of silver salts with spoons. £20.00 - £30.00
1248 A pair of silver rimmed cut glass slats with spoons. £25.00 - £35.00
1249 A hall marked silver salt with spoon and tray. £20.00 - £30.00
1250 A cased set of 6 silver apostle spoons,. £20.00 - £30.00
1251 A unusual cased set of 4 round salts with spoons. £25.00 - £35.00
1252 2 silver cigarette cases. £25.00 - £35.00
1253 A late Victorian silver ladle with ebony handle. £30.00 - £40.00
1254 4 silver napkin rings and 7 other items of silver,. £35.00 - £45.00
1255 3 old silver photo frames. £20.00 - £30.00
1256 12 silver apostle spoons, 73 grams. £30.00 - £40.00
1257 3 silver bowls, 140 grams. £30.00 - £40.00
1258 A pair of silver dishes, a silver perfume bottle cover and a silver thimble, 65 grams. £20.00 - £30.00
1259 A silver photo frame and a silver sugar bowl,. £20.00 - £30.00
1260 2 silver backed brushes, 2 silver handles shoe horns etc., £20.00 - £30.00
1261 A silver backed hand mirror and 2 silver backed brushes. £20.00 - £30.00
1262 A silver backed hand mirror and 3 silver backed brushes. £25.00 - £35.00
1263 A silver sherry label, a silver stamp case and a silver napkin ring,. £20.00 - £30.00
1264 2 White metal nurses belts. £40.00 - £60.00
1265 A silver backed hand mirror and a silver backed brush, £15.00 - £20.00
1266 A case set of 6 silver handled knives and 5 other silver handled knives. £25.00 - £35.00
1267 A silver backed hand mirror and 2 silver backed brushes. £15.00 - £20.00
1268 3 antique gun powder flasks. £50.00 - £70.00
1269 A clockwork vibrating bird toy. £30.00 - £40.00
1270 An early 20th century aquatint portrait of a young child by Tini Rupprecht (1868-1956) on verso 'From H.R.H Princess Elisabeth, Bucharest 1910' (possibly Elisabeth of Romania, Queen Consort of the Helenes 1922-1924) and a Baxter print of a semi nude lady washing her feet in a stream. £30.00 - £40.00
1271 3 WW1 medals for Cpl W. E. Johnson, West Yorkshire Regiment, together with a cap badge and a services badge. £70.00 - £90.00

1272 4 WW2 medals with original box and certificate (not dedicated). £40.00 - £60.00
1273 A French military note book fob, a cherub embossed metal purse, a photo dance card and a mother of pearl dance card. £30.00 - £50.00
1274 2 WW1 medals and star awarded to 15508 Pte. W. Carnell, Norfolk regiment. £40.00 - £60.00
1275 2 WW1 medals and star awarded to 9582 Pte. A, E, Williams, Yorkshire and Lancashire regiment, £40.00 - £60.00
1276 2 Masonic pendants. £20.00 - £30.00
1277 4 Masonic silver jewels. £40.00 - £60.00
1278 4 London City council medallions and a 1937 coronation medallion. £20.00 - £30.00
1279 4 Masonic jewels,. £20.00 - £30.00
1280 A quantity of UK £1 and 10/- bank notes. £30.00 - £50.00
1281 A quantity of foreign bank notes (in poor condition). £10.00 - £20.00
1282 A Nazi Heer dagger (without scabbard) and a Portapee. £230.00 - £250.00
1283 3 Victorian jubilee medals, A George V edal and a WW1 Air Corps pendant. £15.00 - £20.00
1284 A mixed lot including folding rule, manicure items etc., £20.00 - £30.00
1285 A mixed lot including silver brooch, pill box, white metal buckle etc., £15.00 - £20.00
1286 A netsuke in the form of a dog. £50.00 - £70.00
1287 A 19th century ivory box with painted portrait signed 'Berthe'. £20.00 - £30.00
1288 An ivory Buddha. £50.00 - £70.00
1289 3 19th century ivory scent bottles, an ivory needlecase and one other item. £30.00 - £50.00
1290 A small 'Blue John' bowl (chip on rim). £20.00 - £30.00
1291 A Victorian set of Napier's bones (manually operated calculating device) with bone rods. £40.00 - £60.00
1292 A Victorian/Edwardian watercolour case with contents. £40.00 - £60.00
1293 A set of 4 WW2 medals, a German cross, a quantity of WW1 Greeting cards and a quantity of old photographs. £20.00 - £30.00
1294 An album of in excess of 140 postcards including humour, royalty, art etc., £45.00 - £55.00
1295 A miniature model of a deer on marble base and a pair of silver handled glove stretchers. £10.00 - £20.00
1296 A set of 3 Edwardian silver and tortoise shell hair brushes in case. £80.00 - £120.00
1297 A mixed lot of vintage vanity items including mirror, manicure, glove stretchers etc.m, £20.00 - £30.00
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1298 A pair of 19th century clogs (for doll or small child). £40.00 - £60.00
1299 1 volume 'History of the Earth and Animated Nature', 1808, distressed. £20.00 - £30.00
1300 A horn handled crumb tray and 2 handbag mirrors. £15.00 - £20.00
1301 A large old carved ivory Pagoda. £200.00 - £300.00
1302 A walking stick top with Noh theatre masks. £40.00 - £60.00
1303 A cobra candlestick. £40.00 - £60.00
1304 A pair of spill vases,. £30.00 - £40.00
1305 A damaged figure of an immortal and a legless Okimono, missing arm. £40.00 - £60.00
1306 A woodsman Okimono. £60.00 - £80.00
1307 A Burmese Kylin. £40.00 - £60.00
1308 3 silver and ivory page turners. £120.00 - £150.00
1309 A large page turner, £40.00 - £60.00
1310 2 stained figures. £30.00 - £50.00
1311 A Noh mask Okimono. £30.00 - £50.00
1312 2 Georgian toothpick holders. £40.00 - £60.00
1313 An ivory folding rule. £40.00 - £60.00
1314 5 napkin rings. £60.00 - £80.00
1315 A needle case. £30.00 - £50.00
1316 A fruit seller Okimono. £40.00 - £60.00
1317 An immortal netsuke. £40.00 - £60.00
1318 A painted cigarette holder, £30.00 - £40.00
1319 An ivory and silver letter opener. £40.00 - £60.00
1320 An ivory box depicting lion, tiger and elephant. £80.00 - £120.00
1321 A puzzle ball on stand and another puzzle ball stand.. £80.00 - £120.00
1322 A marine ivory warrior. £80.00 - £120.00
1323 A tiny Shi Shi dog. £20.00 - £30.00
1324 A dragon brooch and 2 others. £30.00 - £50.00
1325 A fruit Shibayama decorated with insects. £500.00 - £800.00
1326 A Baccarat croupiers handle. £80.00 - £120.00
1327 A silver and ivory rattle. £40.00 - £60.00
1328 An ivory sovereign holder. £30.00 - £50.00
1329 5 knife rests,. £40.00 - £60.00
1330 2 brooches. £20.00 - £30.00
1331 3 ivory and sedell sewing accessories. £20.00 - £30.00
1332 A French needle case. £30.00 - £50.00
1333 2 fans, 1 a/f. £30.00 - £50.00
1334 2 netsuke. £40.00 - £60.00
1335 A rattle, a napkin ring and a shaving box. £40.00 - £60.00
1336 A Bezique counter. £30.00 - £40.00

1337 A pair of pepperette's and one other. £40.00 - £60.00
1338 A Georgian ivory and silver pickle fork. £20.00 - £30.00
1339 An Alidade by E. R. Watts & Son with War Department arrow mark in wooden case. £20.00 - £30.00
1340 A Britex Minor microscope in case. £15.00 - £20.00
1341 A Ship's Inclinometer by Kelvin Bottomley & Baird Ltd., £20.00 - £30.00
1342 Taxidermy - a Pine Martin,. £30.00 - £40.00
1343 Taxidermy - a colourful parrot. £20.00 - £30.00
1344 Taxidermy - an otter, £60.00 - £80.00
1345 A large pottery bear. £30.00 - £40.00
1346 A 3 piece silver tea service, Birmingham 1928/29, gross weight approximately 29 ounces. £200.00 - £300.00
1347 A silver milk jug Hall Marked Birch & Gaydon Ltd., London 1935/36 with Jubilee mark. Approximate weight 264gms £30.00 - £50.00
1348 A hall marked silver inkstand with liners, in very good condition. £40.00 - £60.00
1349 A hall marked silver sugar sifter and a glass example with silver top. £40.00 - £60.00
1350 A hall marked silver bowl, 260 grams. £30.00 - £50.00
1351 A pair of silver 'Palladian' style candlesticks, London 1893/94, 360 grams. £80.00 - £120.00
1352 A silver sugar sifter, 90 grams. £20.00 - £30.00
1353 A pair of silver spill vases and a smaller example. Hallmark Chester 1913/14 pairHallmark London 1921/22 small one £30.00 - £40.00
1354 A silver and enamel powder bowl and an enamel thimble. £20.00 - £30.00
1355 A large hall marked silver bowl, 23 ounces (670 grams). £120.00 - £150.00
1356 A silver fronted clock hall marked Birmingham 1915. £40.00 - £60.00
1357 An unusual petrol table lighter. £40.00 - £60.00
1358 An oriental terracotta teapot, signed to base and under lid. £25.00 - £35.00
1359 A pair of early 20th century Imari pattern vases with offset handles, marked England. £20.00 - £30.00
1360 3 silver topped scent bottles. £30.00 - £40.00
1361 A cold painted metal inkwell in the form of a pineapple. £30.00 - £40.00
1362 A 19th century embossed relief panel trinket box. £30.00 - £50.00
1363 An unusual pair of WW1 silver plated trench art gun shell vases. £25.00 - £35.00
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1364 A large Beswick horse and 2 smaller examples. £20.00 - £30.00
1365 A Whyte and Mackay Golden Eagle decanter together with a Famous Grouse decanter (no contents). £20.00 - £30.00
1366 A pair of white Coalport planters and a pair of white Coalport candlesticks. £20.00 - £30.00
1367 A 10" diameter Moorcroft 'Honeysuckle' bowl. £100.00 - £150.00
1368 A large limited edition (66/200) green Moorcroft vase, dated 1983. £80.00 - £120.00
1369 An oval Moorcroft plate. £40.00 - £60.00
1370 A large Moorcroft bowl. £60.00 - £80.00
1371 An Italian flask with mask head handles (slight chips to both masks) and an Italian hand painted jug. £20.00 - £30.00
1372 A Moorcroft lidded jar. £60.00 - £80.00
1373 A Moorcroft blue vase. £40.00 - £60.00
1374 A Moorcroft squat vase (a/f) and a Moorcroft blue vase. £30.00 - £50.00
1375 A Moorcroft clover shaped dish,. £30.00 - £40.00
1376 A miniature Royal Doulton art nouveau vase. £20.00 - £30.00
1377 A Moorcroft green bowl and a smaller example. £40.00 - £60.00
1378 A 19th century Ridgways 'Baccanalia' jug dated October 1835 and another with embossed figures. £40.00 - £60.00
1379 A vintage straw filled dog (needs a little tlc). £20.00 - £30.00
1380 6 Coalport 'The Snowman' series figures. £30.00 - £40.00
1381 A Royal Worcester lidded vase (vase in good condition but lid a/f). £40.00 - £60.00
1382 A large blue and white jar in the form of a figure wearing a tricorn hat, (a/f see images). £30.00 - £40.00
1383 A pair of 19th century Staffordshire spaniels, in good condition. £30.00 - £40.00
1384 A pair of heavy cast metal cherub figures. £30.00 - £40.00
1385 A pair of 19th century Staffordshire spaniels, one a/f. £15.00 - £20.00
1386 2 framed Victorian Pratt ware pot lids entitled 'The Wolf and the Lamb' and 'War' £30.00 - £40.00
1387 2 framed Victorian Pratt ware pot lids entitled 'Hide & Seek' and 'Village Wedding' £30.00 - £40.00
1388 2 framed Victorian Pratt ware pot lids entitled 'A Fix' and 'A Pair'. £30.00 - £40.00
1389 2 framed Victorian pot lids entitled 'Uncle Toby' and 'The Best Card'. £40.00 - £60.00
1390 A quantity of collector's tins including rare sentry box example. £30.00 - £40.00

1391 A spelter figure of a dog on marble base. £30.00 - £50.00
1392 A large Satsuma vase,. £40.00 - £60.00
1393 A large ceramic pot. £20.00 - £30.00
1394 2 Austrian spelter dog ashtrays being a spaniel and a terrier. £30.00 - £50.00
1395 A Moorcroft 'Buttercup' bowl. £40.00 - £60.00
1396 A Moorcroft 'Blackberries' squat vase. £40.00 - £60.00
1397 A Moorcroft Buttercup vase. £50.00 - £70.00
1398 A Minton figure of a cherub by basket. £50.00 - £70.00
1399 An African bust of a woman. £40.00 - £60.00
1400 An early 20th century brass and horn inkstand. £40.00 - £60.00
1401 A green glass claret jug with silver plated top. £30.00 - £50.00
1402 A Victorian brass cotton reel stand with cottons. £80.00 - £120.00
1403 2 Royal Crown Derby dragon paperweights. £30.00 - £40.00
1404 2 Royal Crown Derby squirrels and a cat paperweights. £30.00 - £50.00
1405 A Royal Crown Derby Imari pattern elephant. £60.00 - £80.00
1406 2 Royal Crown Derby paperweights being Koala bear and pig. £30.00 - £50.00
1407 A Royal Crown Derby Pearly Queen of Stepney cat. £50.00 - £70.00
1408 2 Royal Crown Derby Paperweights being a seahorse and an owl,. £30.00 - £50.00
1409 A Royal Crown Derby National dog, Scottish Terrier. £40.00 - £60.00
1410 A Royal Crown Derby ginger tom cat and a Royal Crown Derby fox paperweights. £40.00 - £60.00
1411 A silver plate on copper candlestick with snuffer. £10.00 - £20.00
1412 A pair of continental porcelain urns. £20.00 - £30.00
1413 An art deco chrome barley twist lamp with pink shade. £30.00 - £50.00
1414 A glass plate decorated with silver. £20.00 - £30.00
1415 5 decorative egg shaped trinket boxes. £20.00 - £30.00
1416 A cast metal cherub figure. £20.00 - £30.00
1417 A pair of 20th century Staffordshire spaniels in good condition. £25.00 - £35.00
1418 A brass heart shaped dinner gong, a pair of brass candlesticks, a miniature brass fender and 2 small trays embossed with dogs heads. £20.00 - £30.00
1419 A good hand painted porcelain and ormolu table lamp base (need wiring). £30.00 - £40.00
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1420 An old mantle clock and 2 smaller clocks. £20.00 - £30.00
1421 An old coopered jug bound in copper. £20.00 - £30.00
1422 A miniature rural scene engraved on silver with certificate on verso (framed and glazed). £20.00 - £30.00
1423 A Royal Doulton figurine, The Old Balloon Seller, HN1315. £30.00 - £50.00
1424 A Coalport Ladies of Fashion figurine 'Amanda'. £20.00 - £30.00
1425 2 small Royal Doulton figurines, Fragrance and Valerie. £20.00 - £30.00
1426 A Royal Doulton figurine 'Flower of Love', HN3970. £20.00 - £30.00
1427 A Royal Doulton figurine, 'The Balloon  Man', HN1954. £30.00 - £50.00
1428 2 small Royal Doulton figurines, Fair Maiden and Fragrance. £20.00 - £30.00
1429 A Coalport Ladies of Fashion figurine, Autumn Grace. £20.00 - £30.00
1430 A Royal Doulton figurine 'Janet', HN1537. £20.00 - £30.00
1431 A Royal Doulton figurine 'Sweet Poetry', HN4113. £20.00 - £30.00
1432 A Royal Doulton figurine, ' Lambing Time', HN3855. £20.00 - £30.00
1433 A Coalport Ladies of Fashion figurine, 'Summer Day'. £20.00 - £30.00
1434 A Royal Doulton figurine 'Happy Birthday' HN3095. £20.00 - £30.00
1435 A Sharratt and Simpson figure of an eagle. £20.00 - £30.00
1436 An engraved horn depicting wild animals. £20.00 - £30.00
1437 A pair of 19th century green glass lustres. £20.00 - £30.00
1438 A set of 3 19th century opaque glass hand painted vases. £30.00 - £40.00
1439 A cranberry glass vase, a pair of crackle glazed cranberry glass pots and a glass chamber candlestick. £20.00 - £30.00
1440 A 19th century hand decorated ewer. £20.00 - £30.00
1441 A heavy metal bust of a lady. £20.00 - £30.00
1442 A Royal Doulton stoneware vase. £20.00 - £30.00
1443 A pair of Stourbridge style glass vases and one other. £20.00 - £30.00
1444 A Satsuma 'bottle' vase and a pair of porcelain cups and saucers. £20.00 - £30.00
1445 A Royal Crown Derby Imari pattern dish. £20.00 - £30.00
1446 A signed Chinese vase. £20.00 - £30.00

1447 A Cloissonne vase and 3 Cloissonne pin dishes. £20.00 - £30.00
1448 A St. John Ambulance silver topped swagger stick. £20.00 - £30.00
1449 An art deco spelter figure on base. £20.00 - £40.00
1450 A signed Chinese ginger jar decorated with butterflies and flowers. £20.00 - £30.00
1451 A pair of specimen bases with portrait cartouches and a glass egg. £20.00 - £30.00
1452 A Chinese blue and white plate. £20.00 - £30.00
1453 An art deco kneeling figure. £30.00 - £40.00
1454 A Mary Gregory Jug, A Mary Gregory beaker and 2 blue glass baskets. £20.00 - £30.00
1455 A Cloissonne box. £20.00 - £30.00
1456 An early eastern dagger. £15.00 - £20.00
1457 A horn beaker with polished rim, £20.00 - £30.00
1458 An unusual vintage travel clock. £20.00 - £30.00
1459 2 French metal and glass jewellery caskets. £20.00 - £30.00
1460 A ladies garter pistol. £20.00 - £30.00
1461 A vintage beaded purse. £20.00 - £30.00
1462 A collection of stick pins. £20.00 - £30.00
1463 A spelter figure of mother and child. £20.00 - £30.00
1464 A copper powder flask and a cartridge filler. £20.00 - £30.00
1465 A collection of autograph books containing many watercolour paintings (see images). £20.00 - £30.00
1466 2 trays of early Lesney die cast toys, approximately 39. £30.00 - £40.00
1467 A quantity of Lone Star 'N' gauge Treble-O-Lectric railway engines and rolling stock. £20.00 - £30.00
1468 A quantity of Dublo Dinky die cast vehicles including GPO Morris Minor van, Ford Prefect etc., £30.00 - £40.00
1469 4 Scalextric type slot cars by Airfix and Marx. £15.00 - £20.00
1470 2 trays of Corgi Juniors TV related toys including Batman, Popeye etc, in excess of 30 cars. £20.00 - £30.00
1471 A mixed lot of die cast and plastic vehicles including Schuco, Siku, Solido etc., £20.00 - £30.00
1472 A tin plate clock work duck, a tin plate friction motor cycle and a hot air balloon spinning top. £20.00 - £30.00
1473 2 Triang Spot On trik trak cars. £10.00 - £20.00
1474 8 Triang Spot On play worn models. £40.00 - £60.00
1475 A mixed lot of pre and post ware Dinky aircraft including Whitley Bomber, Sea Plane etc., £30.00 
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- £50.00
1476 A mixed lot of pre and post ware die cast petrol pumps, old cars etc by Dinky and various other makers. £40.00 - £60.00
1477 A mixed lot of play worn die cast Corgi including Mini Cooper, Heinkel, Bond Bug etc., £30.00 - £40.00
1478 A mixed lot of military die cast models. £30.00 - £40.00
1479 5 early Lesney Moho Caterpillar tractors. £20.00 - £30.00
1480 A mixed lot of play worn die cast Dinky toys including MG Record car etc., £40.00 - £60.00
1481 2 Corgi 'Man from Uncle' cars and 2 Joe 90 Chinese copies. £20.00 - £30.00
1482 A quantity of early Lesney/Matchbox die cast vehicles. £75.00 - £95.00
1483 A quantity of die cast Budgie Charbens Timpo die cast vehicles. £25.00 - £35.00
1484 A quantity of Morestone & Benbros small die cast vehicles. £20.00 - £30.00
1485 A quantity of first series yesteryear models. £30.00 - £40.00
1486 2 trays of early Lesney die cast toys, approximately 37. £30.00 - £40.00
1487 2 Corgi Dolphiniariums, a tri deck trailer etc. £20.00 - £30.00
1488 A mixed lot of die cast including Husky, Lone Star Marx, Dinky etc and a Matchbox catalogues. £10.00 - £20.00
1489 2 trays of early Lesney die cast toys, approximately 40. £30.00 - £40.00
1490 2 trays of early Lesney die cast toys, approximately 34. £30.00 - £40.00
1491 2 trays of early Lesney die cat toys, approximately 36. £30.00 - £40.00
1492 2 trays of Lesney military and Pickfords die cast toys. £30.00 - £40.00
1493 6 boxed early Lesney & Matchbox yesteryears and boxed Charbens die cast toys. £45.00 - £55.00
1494 A rare bisque dolls head of Popeye, marked foreign, pipe a/f. £10.00 - £20.00
1495 2 vintage nodding dogs. £10.00 - £20.00
1496 2 trays of Lesney dies cast toys including motor cycles, car transporters etc., £30.00 - £40.00
1497 2 trays of early Matchbox model of yesteryear vehicles. £40.00 - £60.00
1498 An early brass 'Milner's safe plate. £20.00 - £30.00
1499 A rare cased 'Transitional' Acromatic microscope signed Cary of London, early to mid 19th century (incomplete). £80.00 - £120.00
1500 A 19th century Doulton Lambeth salt glaze jug decorated with image of Queen Victoria and 

shields of the countries in the British Empire. £20.00 - £30.00
1501 A Doulton stone ware jug depicting hunting scenes together with a Doulton Slater jug. £20.00 - £30.00
1502 A large Doulton stone ware jug depicting hunting scenesm (small chip to rim). £20.00 - £30.00
1503 2 19th century Doulton stone ware jugs with silver rims both depicting hunting scenes, both a/f. £20.00 - £30.00
1504 A Royal Worcester limited edition Arab Stallion, 141/500. £200.00 - £300.00
1505 A good quality Victorian spelter figure of a greyhound. £30.00 - £40.00
1506 A bronze figure of a stag. £35.00 - £45.00
1507 A quantity of vintage sewing accessories including cotton reel stand. £20.00 - £30.00
1508 2 mourning fans and a quantity of manicure items etc., £20.00 - £30.00
1509 A 19th century continental porcelain comport on gilt metal base. £30.00 - £40.00
1510 A pair of continental porcelain and ormolu urns, 1 a/f. £20.00 - £30.00
1511 A Royal Worcester hand painted vase depicting Caerphilly Castle by George Johnson £80.00 - £120.00
1512 A pair of 19th century hand painted porcelain vases. £20.00 - £30.00
1513 A part Shelley tea set, (5 cups, 6 saucers, coffee pot and sugar bowl). £20.00 - £30.00
1514 A WW1 box with the Royal Flying Corps initials. Made from the propellor of a WW1 aircraft £100.00 - £120.00
1515 A collection of hat pins on beaded cushion. £50.00 - £60.00
1516 An oriental picture and a pair of Chinese children's fabric boots., £10.00 - £20.00
1517 2 Chinese plates and an a/f Chinese soap dish. £20.00 - £30.00
1518 A large Imari bowl. £20.00 - £30.00
1519 An old Teddy bear with a hump on his back. £40.00 - £60.00
1520 An old wooden desk stand (no inkwells). £20.00 - £30.00
1521 A pair of Jas. Macintyre & Co., Moorcroft Florian ware vases, (both have tiny chips to rims.) £40.00 - £60.00
1522 A silver visiting card tray and a silver card case. £30.00 - £40.00
1523 A 1937 Carved ivory Chinese warrior.  (this item was brought home from China in 1937 by the vendors ancestor). £20.00 - £30.00
1524 A cased set of 12 Mappin Bros. teaspoons with sugar tongs. £30.00 - £50.00
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1525 A quantity of Dinky military vehicles, all in very good condition. £125.00 - £150.00
1526 A brass car mascot. £20.00 - £30.00
1527 A silver plated WMF brides basket stand. £30.00 - £40.00
1528 An antique brass and leather coin purse. £20.00 - £30.00
1529 An 1892 gold sovereign. £120.00 - £150.00
1530 An ivory box purported to contain an lock of King Charles's hair. £20.00 - £30.00
1531 A mixed lot of silver jewellery including chain, lockets etc., £20.00 - £30.00
1532 A mixed lot of silver brooches, pendants etc., £20.00 - £30.00
1533 8 good stone set brooches. £20.00 - £30.00
1534 2 snuff boxes and a vesta with compass. £20.00 - £30.00
1535 4 good old letter openers. £30.00 - £40.00
1536 A good lot of old metal keys. £20.00 - £30.00
1537 3 good paintings on ivory, all framed. £50.00 - £70.00
1538 A boxed Dinky Mini Moke etc including crescent Scammell scarab. £35.00 - £45.00
1539 A framed and glazed woven silk of The Rt. Hon. W E Gladstone MP by T Stevens, Coventry. £20.00 - £30.00
1540 An early blue and white plate inscribed 'The Union H A Klinckert 1754', a/f. £20.00 - £30.00
1541 An old Chinese brass padlock with key in the form of a Dog of Fo. £20.00 - £30.00
1542 A silver topped salt & pepper, 2 silver topped vanity pots, a button hook and scissors. £20.00 - £30.00
1543 An autograph book with many paintings and verses. £20.00 - £30.00
1544 3 millifiori paperweights. £20.00 - £30.00
1545 A mixed lot of playworn Die cast including Dinky Foden Lorry, Corgi etc., £20.00 - £30.00
1546 2 old pipes, 2 cigarette holders etc., £20.00 - £30.00
1547 A mixed lot of metal and cloth badges including German,. £20.00 - £30.00
1548 2 volumes 'Tomola' by George Elliot, 1863 copyright edition. £25.00 - £35.00
1549 A Folio Society copy of 'The Four Gospels' with engravings by Eric Gill. £40.00 - £60.00
1550 A Victorian hand written book of poetry, a Victorian album of messages and prose, A Victorian hand written recipe book and an empty scrap book. £40.00 - £60.00
1551 A Folio Society copy of 'The Benedictional of Saint Aethelwold'. £40.00 - £60.00
1552 A Folio Society limited edition 'Just So Stories' by 

Rudyard Kipling with original etchings. £40.00 - £60.00
1553 2 volumes 'A History of Newark on Trent' by Cornelius Brown, published by S Whiles 1904/1907, limited edition 87/100 and a copy of 'Around Newark in Old Photographs' by Tim Warner. £20.00 - £30.00
1554 11 volumes of Racing Car Review, 1947, 1949-1958 (7 complete with dust jackets.) £30.00 - £40.00
1555 3 Early Wisden's Cricketers Almanac, 1939, 1940 and 1963. £50.00 - £80.00
1556 3 framed and glazed Cash's silk pictures. £15.00 - £20.00
1557 An old portrait of an elderly lady painted on tin. £20.00 - £30.00
1558 Taxidermy - an Armadillo. £80.00 - £120.00
1559 A large jardiniere with applied lilies. £20.00 - £30.00
1560 A pair of art deco spelter figures. £30.00 - £40.00
1561 Spare Lot
1562 A folding cake stand. £20.00 - £30.00
1563 7 framed and glazed Cash's silk pictures. £30.00 - £40.00
1564 A pair of silver plate candlesticks and one other. £20.00 - £30.00
1565 An Edwardian mahogany inlaid corner chair, £20.00 - £30.00
1566 A good quality mahogany tripod table with carved base. £20.00 - £30.00
1567 A 3 tier folding cake stand. £20.00 - £30.00
1568 A pair of verdigree storks. £60.00 - £80.00
1569 A 4 tier folding cake stand. £30.00 - £40.00
1570 A copper kettle and a pair of brass candlesticks. £20.00 - £30.00
1571 A brass oil lamp with pink glass font and cranberry etched glass shade. £120.00 - £150.00
1572 A presentation mantel clock dated 1928. £40.00 - £60.00
1573 A mahogany fire screen inset with a Souvenir of Egypt silk handkerchief. £40.00 - £60.00
1574 A bust of a mother and child. £20.00 - £30.00
1575 An Eccles protector Davy Lamp. £25.00 - £35.00
1576 A black marble clock marked Usher & Son, Lincoln,. £40.00 - £60.00
1577 A polished copper arts and crafts jardiniere. £20.00 - £30.00
1578 A mahogany tripod table with barley twist stem. £20.00 - £30.00
1579 A pair of continental porcelain 'Horn of Plenty' vases surmounted cherubs. £40.00 - £60.00
1580 An old 3 draw telescope. £20.00 - £30.00
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1581 An Eccles protector Davy lamp. £25.00 - £35.00
1582 A 3 tier folding cake stand. £20.00 - £30.00
1583 A pair of continental porcelain figural candlesticks. £20.00 - £30.00
1584 A set of 3 continental porcelain chariots with riders and pulled by wild cats. £60.00 - £80.00
1585 A vintage toy elephant. £20.00 - £30.00
1586 A continental sled figure group. £20.00 - £30.00
1587 An unusual continental porcelain vase in a shell shape with cherub on front and mask on rear, marked KLM 1496. £30.00 - £50.00
1588 A continental porcelain Viking on ship pulled by a Swan. £40.00 - £60.00
1589 A figure of a boy removing thorn from foot under glass dome. £20.00 - £30.00
1590 A die cast Mercedes Benz SSK model car in custom case. £15.00 - £20.00
1591 A set of 5 graduated copper measures. £30.00 - £50.00
1592 3 continental porcelain figures. £20.00 - £30.00
1593 5 green glass goblets. £15.00 - £20.00
1594 A spelter figure entitled Agriculture. £20.00 - £30.00
1595 A Victorian oil lamp with later shade. £40.00 - £60.00
1596 A polished copper coal scuttle. £20.00 - £30.00
1597 2 19th century Pewter lidded jugs and 3 tankards. £20.00 - £30.00
1598 A cut glass coloured decanter and glasses. £20.00 - £30.00
1599 A hand painted glass oil lamp base. £20.00 - £30.00
1600 A figural 2 light table lamp with glass shades. £25.00 - £35.00
1601 A Victorian copper kettle and a brass kettle. £30.00 - £40.00
1602 A set of brass postal scales. £20.00 - £30.00
1603 A 3 tier folding cake stand. £20.00 - £30.00
1604 A Victorian copper samovar urn. £80.00 - £120.00
1605 2 continental porcelain figures. £20.00 - £30.00
1606 A Royal Winton cake plate and slice. £20.00 - £30.00
1607 A large quantity of 1960/70's/early 80's Wales rugby programmes and 2 signed rugby balls. £85.00 - £95.00
1608 A mixed lot of camera's including a Zenit, TTL lense, Kodak Brownie, Cresta 2 and Halina vision. £30.00 - £40.00
1609 A small astragal glazed corner cabinet. £20.00 - £30.00
1610 A quantity of aviation books including LAAS International publication 'I Flew with the Lafayaette 

Escadrille', 'A Time to Fly' by Sir Alan Cobham, 'Fighting the Flying Circus' by Capt. Edward V. Rickenbacker etc., £10.00 - £20.00
1611 a late 18th century bible box with 3 locks, no keys. £50.00 - £70.00
1612 Am box containing a large quantity of photograph backing cards. £30.00 - £40.00
1613 9 harmonica's/mouth organs including Hohner. £40.00 - £60.00
1614 A piano stool. £10.00 - £20.00
1615 A large pair of brass wall mounting lanterns. £40.00 - £60.00
1616 3 mid 20th century baby dolls. £20.00 - £30.00
1617 7 ebony elephants. £20.00 - £30.00
1618 An 1856 History Gazetteer and Directory of Lincolnshire by William White together with a 1937 Kelly's Directory of Lincolnshire. £10.00 - £20.00
1619 An early Beleek tea set with black maker's stamp. £200.00 - £240.00
1620 A collection of early 20th century South American tribal weapons including club spear. £50.00 - £70.00
1621 A framed and glazed Cadbury's cocoa advertisement. £20.00 - £30.00
1622 A chandelier in need of assembling. £20.00 - £30.00
1623 A Victorian copper coal scuttle and a brass corn scoop. £20.00 - £40.00
1624 In excess of 350 Leibig chromos cards. £30.00 - £50.00
1625 A quantity of Victorian and Edwardian night gowns (14 in total). £30.00 - £40.00
1626 A 3 piece 19th century clock garniture. £80.00 - £120.00
1627 3 framed and glazed Victorian prints. £20.00 - £30.00
1628 2 old mortars. £15.00 - £20.00
1629 A Victorian polished brass footman. £40.00 - £60.00
1630 A cased silver plated flute marked Amati Kruzliz. £20.00 - £30.00
1631 5 ebony elephants and a row of 5 others. £20.00 - £30.00
1632 A case of assorted minerals etc., £20.00 - £30.00
1633 An album of approximately 380 postcards including Gibraltar, Smith's Instruments, French humorous, Greetings, California, Emperor Franz Josef etc., £40.00 - £60.00
1634 An early blue and white Chinese plate. £20.00 - £30.00
1635 A Victorian Monopol Polyphon musical box with one disc. £180.00 - £220.00
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1636 A brass rearing horse and one other. £20.00 - £30.00
1637 An unusual brass surround wall mirror. £30.00 - £40.00
1638 A quantity of vintage powder compacts. £20.00 - £30.00
1639 3 old scrap books with scraps. £40.00 - £60.00
1640 A Victorian copper warming pan, a Victorian copper saucepan with lid and a Victorian copper jug. £30.00 - £40.00
1641 4 cased binoculars. £20.00 - £30.00
1642 A black marble mantel clock. £40.00 - £60.00
1643 An inkstand and 3 inkwells. £20.00 - £30.00
1644 6 glass paperweights. £10.00 - £20.00
1645 A gilt framed oil on board study of a Kingfisher. £20.00 - £30.00
1646 An album of Leibig chromos cards. £30.00 - £40.00
1647 An old copper watering can, A Victorian copper corn scoop and a tall brass jug. £20.00 - £30.00
1648 A quantity of railway photographs in album, frame and loose of British Railways steam engines/locomotives circa 1960's together with a 1956 hand book of stations with stamp for Goods Department Hartington. £40.00 - £60.00
1649 A Victorian magic lantern projector and 3 boxes of glass lantern slides, £150.00 - £250.00
1650 4 boxes of transport related books and magazines. £20.00 - £30.00
1651 A bisque headed doll marked SH, PB in star, 1909 - 7, Germany and a smaller doll. £50.00 - £70.00
1652 A 19th century mahogany elbow chair, £20.00 - £30.00
1653 3 tapestry wall hangings. £20.00 - £30.00
1654 A quantity of naval posters. £20.00 - £30.00
1655 A silver plated Corinthian column oil lamp with cranberry glass font and shade. £180.00 - £220.00
1656 A Victorian bras soil lamp with yellow glass shade. £150.00 - £180.00
1657 A marble topped coffee table with metal trim, £30.00 - £40.00
1658 3 vintage hand bags etc., £20.00 - £30.00
1659 A Spanish air pistol. £30.00 - £40.00
1660 A Webley air rifle. £30.00 - £40.00
1661 An ornate heavy brass tray. £20.00 - £30.00
1662 A portrait of an American Indian Chief. £20.00 - £30.00
1663 A Victorian Staffordshire figure a/f, 2 Toby jugs both a/f and 2 small Staffordshire sheep groups. £20.00 - £30.00
1664 A model clockwork boat hull., £20.00 - £30.00
1665 A brass Corinthian column oil lamp with pink glass font. £150.00 - £180.00

1666 A Smith's Astral brass ships clock. £40.00 - £60.00
1667 A porcelain doll marked Revalo, Germany and 2 other dolls. £30.00 - £40.00
1668 An elbow chair. £20.00 - £30.00
1669 An AM 'Dream Baby' doll and a 1950's composition doll. £30.00 - £40.00
1670 2 albums of postcards. £30.00 - £40.00
1671 2 Victorian framed portraits of gentlemen. £20.00 - £30.00
1672 A mahogany occasional table. £20.00 - £30.00
1673 A brass framed wall mirror with candle sconces. £20.00 - £40.00
1674 An art deco brass ceiling light and one other. £30.00 - £40.00
1675 A collection of old books on Lincolnshire. £20.00 - £30.00
1676 2 old copper bugles and an old hunting horn. £30.00 - £40.00
1677 A mahogany inlaid pot stand. £30.00 - £40.00
1678 4 Royal Doulton character jugs. £20.00 - £30.00
1679 A glass mantel clock. £20.00 - £30.00
1680 A wood and metal 1930's presentation tray. £20.00 - £30.00
1681 A 19th century pewter dish. £20.00 - £30.00
1682 4 Victorian porcelain figures. £20.00 - £30.00
1683 A large heavy cut glass bowl. £20.00 - £30.00
1684 5 glass paperweights and glass cherries. £20.00 - £30.00
1685 A Victorian musical photograph album. £100.00 - £120.00
1686 2 sets of old wooden building blocks and an abacus. £20.00 - £30.00
1687 A small oak drop side table. £20.00 - £30.00
1688 2 sets of mahogany shelves. £20.00 - £30.00
1689 A collection of stamp albums and stock books including Australia, Phillipines, India, Ceylon, Pakistan and Spain. £20.00 - £30.00
1690 A box of flags and bunting. £20.00 - £30.00
1691 A box of postcards. £20.00 - £30.00
1692 3 vintage quilts etc., £20.00 - £30.00
1693 A Silver plated tea pot and coffee pot. £15.00 - £20.00
1694 A 3 piece silver plated tea set. £20.00 - £30.00
1695 5 items of silver plate including sugar bowl, milk jug etc., £20.00 - £30.00
1696 2 silver plated comports. £20.00 - £30.00
1697 A silver plate water jug, egg cup stand and cream jug. £20.00 - £30.00
1698 A silver plate tea pot, coffee pot and 2 cream jugs. £20.00 - £30.00
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1699 A 3 piece silver plate Walker & Hall tea set. £20.00 - £30.00
1700 2 silver plate tureens with covers. £20.00 - £30.00
1701 A 3 piece silver plate tea set. £20.00 - £30.00
1702 A 4 piece silver plate tea set. £30.00 - £40.00
1703 An oval silver plate tray. £15.00 - £20.00
1704 A 4 piece silver plate tea set on tray. £30.00 - £40.00
1705 A pair of silver plate candlesticks. £20.00 - £30.00
1706 A silver plate samovar urn, missing burner. £30.00 - £40.00
1707 A silver plate tureen and cover. £20.00 - £30.00
1708 A silver plate water jug. £15.00 - £20.00
1709 A silver topped scent bottle. £20.00 - £30.00
1710 A silver plate teapot, milk jug and sugar bowl. £15.00 - £20.00
1711 A silver plate  3 bottle tantalus complete with decanters,. £80.00 - £120.00
1712 An ornate silver plate basket and a ladle. £20.00 - £30.00
1713 A brass Corinthian column oil lamp with vaseline glass shade. £120.00 - £150.00
1714 A silver photo frame. £40.00 - £60.00
1715 A brass Corinthian column oil lamp with floral pink font. £120.00 - £150.00
1716 2 silver plate candelabra. £20.00 - £30.00
1717 A silver plate tray, pair of candlesticks and tea pot. £20.00 - £30.00
1718 A 4 piece silver plate tea set on tray. £30.00 - £50.00
1719 A silver plate biscuit barrel. £20.00 - £30.00
1720 A Georgian dressing table mirror on a 3 drawer base. £30.00 - £50.00
1721 4 old wooden boxes. £15.00 - £20.00
1722 A mahogany inlaid tea caddy. £20.00 - £30.00
1723 A Victorian ink stand. £20.00 - £30.00
1724 A wooden box and a letter rack. £10.00 - £20.00
1725 A rosewood box. £30.00 - £40.00
1726 A mahogany inlaid writing box. £40.00 - £60.00
1727 An old sewing box and an old writing box. £25.00 - £35.00
1728 A Victorian mahogany pole screen with tapestry inset. £80.00 - £120.00
1729 A mahogany inlaid box. £20.00 - £30.00
1730 A mahogany writing box. £30.00 - £40.00
1731 2 Victorian writing boxes, both a/f. £30.00 - £40.00
1732 3 old inlaid boxwood boxes. £20.00 - £30.00
1733 A good inlaid box with inlaid interior in need of attention and a Tunbridge ware box. £40.00 - £60.00

1734 A Victorian tea caddy. £20.00 - £30.00
1735 A vintage gamebird shooting stick, a tweed deer stalker hat and a leather briefcase. £20.00 - £30.00
1736 A walnut box. £20.00 - £30.00
1737 A Victorian mahogany tea caddy. £30.00 - £40.00
1738 A small stationary box. £20.00 - £30.00
1739 A mahogany writing box. £30.00 - £40.00
1740 A mixed lot of blue and white including Copeland Spode. £20.00 - £30.00
1741 A mahogany mantel clock. £80.00 - £120.00
1742 A Victorian polished brass footman. £40.00 - £60.00
1743 A quantity of old tins. £20.00 - £30.00
1744 An inlaid glove box. £20.00 - £30.00
1745 A brass lantern, £20.00 - £30.00
1746 An oak tip top tripod table. £30.00 - £50.00
1747 A Victorian mahogany dressing table swivel mirror. £25.00 - £35.00
1748 6 coloured glass bowls and an 4 coloured glass plates. £20.00 - £30.00
1749 An Edwardian inlaid desk. £80.00 - £120.00
1750 A Chinese vase on stand. £80.00 - £120.00
1751 A French inlaid clock on stand. £300.00 - £400.00
1752 4 Royal Doulton figurines, £20.00 - £30.00
1753 A file fo 35mm colour diesel negatives, 1980's to modern day, sold with copyright. £20.00 - £30.00
1754 A mahogany desk. £80.00 - £120.00
1755 10 albums of stamp covers. £10.00 - £20.00
1756 2 figures of Henry VIII and figures of his six wives. £40.00 - £60.00
1757 A rosewood cabinet with bone inlay. £300.00 - £400.00
1758 A domed top clock. £40.00 - £60.00
1759 A leather stick stand and 3 walking sticks. £30.00 - £50.00
1760 A Victorian family bible. £20.00 - £30.00
1761 A Chinese style framed mirror. £20.00 - £30.00
1762 A metal and wood letter rack. £20.00 - £30.00
1763 A double pedestal mahogany desk. £80.00 - £120.00
1764 A large oriental charger. £20.00 - £30.00
1765 A mahogany 3 drawer chest. £20.00 - £30.00
1766 A silver plate and glass epergne and one other item. £20.00 - £30.00
1767 A mahogany inlaid pot cupboard. £20.00 - £30.00
1768 An inlaid book rack. £20.00 - £30.00
1769 A mahogany inlaid table. £20.00 - £30.00
1770 A decanter and 5 wine glasses. £20.00 - £30.00
1771 A mahogany music cabinet. £60.00 - £80.00
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1772 A Chinese table with marble top. £40.00 - £60.00
1773 An album of Leibig chromos cards. £30.00 - £50.00
1774 An album of Leibig chromos cards. £30.00 - £40.00
1775 A marquetry centre table with black panels. £800.00 - £1,200.00
1776 3 glass decanters, £20.00 - £30.00
1777 3 ships rules. £20.00 - £30.00
1778 A mahogany 4 drawer chest. £40.00 - £60.00
1779 A figure of a lion. £20.00 - £30.00
1780 A Victorian double weight Vienna wall clock. £120.00 - £150.00
1781 An old chain driven wall clock by Richard Hardy, Newark, (hinge on door needs attention). £200.00 - £300.00
1782 A drift wood sculpture. £20.00 - £30.00
1783 A mahogany corner cupboard. £40.00 - £60.00
1784 An album of cigarette cards. £40.00 - £60.00
1785 A mixed lot of oriental blue and white porcelain. £20.00 - £30.00
1786 3 glass scent bottles. £20.00 - £30.00
1787 A brass water can by R Perry & Sons, Wolverhampton. £20.00 - £30.00
1788 A framed and glazed picture and 2 others. £10.00 - £20.00
1789 2 pairs of brass candlesticks and a brass candelabra. £20.00 - £30.00
1790 An old sampler. £20.00 - £30.00
1791 4 items of Poole pottery. £40.00 - £60.00
1792 A boxed model airplane. £20.00 - £30.00
1793 A cut glass vase and one other. £20.00 - £30.00
1794 A Viner's canteen of cutlery for 18 place settings. £40.00 - £60.00
1795 An old metal fox hunting plaque,. £30.00 - £40.00
1796 A French mahogany clock with shell inlay by Gilliiot, Paris. £60.00 - £80.00
1797 A Mamod steam roller. £20.00 - £30.00
1798 A pair of Victorian Staffordshire spaniels. £20.00 - £30.00
1799 A Victorian nodding head figure group. £20.00 - £30.00
1800 A boomerang, £10.00 - £20.00
1801 A pair of Hammersley Dresden spray dishes. £15.00 - £20.00
1802 A pair of blue and white plaques marked E M & Co., Genevese. £20.00 - £30.00
1803 A 19 piece tea set. £20.00 - £30.00
1804 An SE5A propeller with documentation. £200.00 - £300.00
1805 A Victorian photo album. £30.00 - £50.00
1806 4 ceramic wall plaques. £20.00 - £30.00

1807 2 mahogany what nots. £20.00 - £30.00
1808 A small oak drop leaf table. £20.00 - £30.00
1809 4 boxed bottles of whisky. £20.00 - £30.00
1810 A framed and glazed plaque depicting Christ being removed from the cross in domed glass frame. £40.00 - £60.00
1811 A brass Corinthian column oil lamp with cranberry glass font. £150.00 - £180.00
1812 A 3 piece clock garniture surmounted figures,. £130.00 - £150.00
1813 A large old telescope. £40.00 - £60.00
1814 A brass carriage clock. £40.00 - £60.00
1815 A brass carriage clock. £45.00 - £55.00
1816 A small clock with metal mounts. £20.00 - £30.00
1817 A brass carriage clock. £40.00 - £60.00
1818 A brass carriage clock. £40.00 - £60.00
1819 A brass carriage clock. £40.00 - £60.00
1820 A French mantel clock with snake skin covering. £20.00 - £30.00
1821 A small bracket style mantel clock, 8 day, fixed key, walnut case. £35.00 - £45.00
1822 A small bracket style clock. £20.00 - £30.00
1823 A cased brass carriage clock. £40.00 - £60.00
1824 A pair of Jade dogs of fo. £60.00 - £100.00
1825 A 19th century French 3 drawer cabinet with gilded gallery. £40.00 - £60.00
1826 A Kukri with skinning knives. £20.00 - £30.00
1827 An old sword stick. £30.00 - £50.00
1828 A mahogany octagonal occasional table. £20.00 - £30.00
1829 2 jade tang horses. £150.00 - £250.00
1830 A mahogany tray top table with removable tray. £60.00 - £80.00
1831 A Gustav Becker regulator wall clock, signed on movement, 4" dial geared down, oak carved case. £350.00 - £450.00
1832 A Victorian framed and glazed shell collage. £30.00 - £40.00
1833 A box of large railway and steam locomotive photographs, mounted photograph of Furness Railway station and 1901 railway clearing  house map of England. £30.00 - £50.00
1834 A 3 drawer bombe fronted chest. £40.00 - £60.00
1835 A framed and glazed Victorian shell collage. £30.00 - £40.00
1836 A mahogany table with 4 drop sides (top a./f). £40.00 - £60.00
1837 4 Continental porcelain figures. £20.00 - £30.00
1838 An early French hand painted bon heur de jour with ormolu mounts and domes front. £600.00 - £800.00
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1839 An art nouveau musical 8 day wall clock in walnut case, strikes on the hour. £350.00 - £450.00
1840 A unusual adjustable metal based chess table with marble top and complete with chess pieces. £80.00 - £120.00
1841 A fine early 20th century tortoise shell vanity set in case consisting of 12 pieces 2 of which are a/f. £40.00 - £60.00
1842 A Victorian ebonised sewing table. £50.00 - £70.00
1843 8 vintage Teddy bears. £80.00 - £120.00
1844 A 2 over 2 pine chest of drawers. £40.00 - £60.00
1845 A metal framed wall mirror. £20.00 - £30.00
1846 A Georgian mahogany wash stand with later blue and white basin. £40.00 - £60.00
1847 A mahogany framed tub chair. £30.00 - £50.00
1848 A nursing chair. £20.00 - £30.00
1849 A Victorian marble and gilded mantel clock with four pillars and surmounted by figure. £100.00 - £150.00
1850 A mahogany inlaid music cabinet. £50.00 - £70.00
1851 An onyx and gilt mantel clock surmounted Greek style lady. £40.00 - £60.00
1852 A 19th century walnut ladies bureau. £80.00 - £120.00
1853 A marble and gilt mantel clock. £80.00 - £120.00
1854 A Victorian mahogany inlaid writing desk. £80.00 - £120.00
1855 A Victorian ceramic oil lamp base with not matching font. £50.00 - £70.00
1856 A wood cased architectural style mantel clock. £80.00 - £120.00
1857 A small mahogany 3 drawer bureau. £40.00 - £60.00
1858 A pair of glass table lamps with shades. £20.00 - £30.00
1859 Taxidermy - a diorama of birds under glass dome. £120.00 - £150.00
1860 A mahogany 4 drawer bureau. £40.00 - £60.00
1861 An Ingraham USA banjo clock, mechanical 8 day revers wind in American walnut case. £200.00 - £300.00
1862 A mahogany 2 over 3 chest of drawers. £80.00 - £120.00
1863 A pair of Grecian style figures. £40.00 - £60.00
1864 5 early volumes of Encyclopaedia Britannica. £20.00 - £30.00
1865 2 framed and glazed mythical scene tapestries. £20.00 - £30.00
1866 A Victorian pink cranberry Corinthian column oil lamp. £200.00 - £300.00
1867 A 3 piece clock garniture. £80.00 - £120.00
1868 A mahogany 4 drawer bureau. £50.00 - £70.00

1869 4 portrait plates. £20.00 - £30.00
1870 A 1906 'WAterbour' banjo clock, 8 day, single weight, reverse wind, painted verso 'Battle of Hull', USA. £600.00 - £800.00
1871 A Victorian magic lantern projector. £80.00 - £120.00
1872 A mahogany bow front 2 over 2 chest of drawers. £40.00 - £60.00
1873 A framed and glazed mythical scene table. £20.00 - £30.00
1874 A pair of porcelain baskets. £20.00 - £30.00
1875 A set of 4 mahogany inlaid chairs. £40.00 - £60.00
1876 A set of 6 Edwardian dining chair. £160.00 - £220.00
1877 An oak Heraldic carved chair,. £80.00 - £120.00
1878 A mahogany framed ladies chair. £40.00 - £60.00
1879 A gilded arm chair. £40.00 - £60.00
1880 A mahogany arm chair. £30.00 - £50.00
1881 A Windsor chair. £40.00 - £60.00
1882 A Veranderlich aneroid barometer in ornate case. £60.00 - £80.00
1883 A mahogany inlaid ladies writing desk. £80.00 - £120.00
1884 A brass Corinthian column oil lamp with Hinks burner and cut glass font. £150.00 - £180.00
1885 A mahogany Canterbury. £300.00 - £400.00
1886 A 19th century dough bin. £80.00 - £120.00
1887 An oak panelled box. £60.00 - £80.00
1888 A mahogany torchere. £40.00 - £60.00
1889 A bronze figure on marble base. £300.00 - £400.00
1890 An 1830's walnut chest of drawers. £750.00 - £950.00
1891 A spelter and marble oil lamp with amber glass font and shade. £60.00 - £80.00
1892 A brass cased clock. £200.00 - £300.00
1893 An Edward & Roberts signed rosewood and marquetry desk. £800.00 - £1,200.00
1894 A Kukri with silver overlaid scabbard complete with skinning knives. £100.00 - £200.00
1895 An ornate sword with engraved blade and with possibly silver hilt and scabbard but unmarked. £400.00 - £600.00
1896 A mahogany cased mantel clock. £20.00 - £30.00
1897 A Victorian D end fold over card table. £450.00 - £550.00
1898 A Prie Dex chair. £40.00 - £60.00
1899 A Victorian mahogany oval inlaid loo table. £80.00 - £120.00
1900 An Edwardian inlaid arm chair. £40.00 - £60.00
1901 A rare early Knight's Templar robe, hood, mantle and gold wired padded badge 'Lincolnshire'  
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£150.00 - £250.00
1902 A superb 'Minark Goddess' design electric guitar with fitted soft case, in excellent condition. £450.00 - £550.00
1903 A 1997 Fender Stratocaster Hank Marvin guitar, Fiesta Red, American pick ups, factory installed, with Fender hard case, in lovely condition. £500.00 - £700.00
1904 A 1963-65 Hofner 'Commitee' bass guitar. Serial No.330 £1,200.00 - £1,500.00
1905 A 'Deco' accordian 'Settimio Soprani Three' with case. £80.00 - £120.00
1906 A Harmony 12 string semi acoustic guitar, made in USA. £200.00 - £300.00
1907 A BM Cavalier acoustic guitar, made in Japan circa 1980, with hard case. £80.00 - £120.00
1908 An electric guitar, Aria ProII 5 string bass, PWO, new strings. £60.00 - £80.00
1909 An American Vito II clarinet in case. £30.00 - £50.00
1910 A vintage Boosey & Hawkers 'Imperia' clarinet in original case. £50.00 - £70.00
1911 A Lark clarinet in case. £30.00 - £40.00
1912 A vintage Boosey & Hawkes 400 trumpet in original case. £30.00 - £40.00
1913 A vintage King Cleveland alto saxaphone 613 in original case. £80.00 - £120.00
1914 A Vintage Selmer 'Adolphe' tenor saxaphone 398 Paris in original case. £50.00 - £70.00
1915 An old accordion. £30.00 - £40.00
1916 An Encore electric guitar with soft case (missing tremelo arm). £30.00 - £40.00
1917 A collection of records including Beatles Oldies, Rolling stones etc., £20.00 - £30.00
1918 6 books 'all American Ads'. £20.00 - £30.00
1919 A German 'Vulkan' accordion in old wood box. £25.00 - £35.00
1920 An oil on canvas painting of sailors observing as sailing ship in distress during a storm signed and dated J H Morrison, 1920. £500.00 - £600.00
1921 A John Hornby Skewes 6 string electric guitar - possibly rare sample production model - made in Japan. £200.00 - £300.00
1922 An oil painting pastoral scene featuring cottage and river. £25.00 - £35.00
1923 A large oil on canvas, seascape 'The Wave' by Weiss originally auctioned in America £500.00 - £600.00
1924 A pair of watercolours of medieval street scenes. £30.00 - £40.00
1925 A Bushmills Irish whisky advertising mirror. £110.00 - £130.00
1926 A gilt framed and glazed oil painting by W Whiteman, late 19th / ealry 20rh century and a 

painted Torquay pottery plate by the same artist. £40.00 - £60.00
1927 An oil on canvas rural scene. £20.00 - £30.00
1928 An oil on canvas woodland scene signed by Sydney Wales White £40.00 - £60.00
1929 2 framed autographs with picture sets including Lord Shawcross (chief prosecutor at Nuremberg trials) and Edward Heath. £30.00 - £40.00
1930 A pair of Victorian tinted hunting scenes dated 1887. £25.00 - £35.00
1931 An enamel sign 'Rowntree's Elect Cocoa'. £80.00 - £120.00
1932 An oil on canvas portrait of Mrs Dacre £500.00 - £600.00
1933 An oil on canvas, boat yard scene, signed Kunnah '49. £30.00 - £50.00
1934 An Edwardian oak cased mantel clock with Westminster chime. £60.00 - £80.00
1935 An oak mirror backed sideboard. £40.00 - £60.00
1936 A regulator long cased clock,. £80.00 - £120.00
1937 An early brass water clock. £120.00 - £150.00
1938 2 pencil and wash picturs by E A abbey of French scenes - 'L'Hemitage, Hyeres, France' adn 'Hyeres', France' both signed (label details verso) £80.00 - £120.00
1939 A Victorian mahogany 2 drawer sewing table. £350.00 - £450.00
1940 An oak long case clock with brass dial marked William Harris, Chippenham. £350.00 - £450.00
1941 A Victorian mahogany inlaid loo table. £80.00 - £120.00
1942 3 mahogany dining chairs. £20.00 - £30.00
1943 A mahogany inlaid elbow chair. £30.00 - £40.00
1944 A pair of wavy blade short swords and a pair of wavy blade knives. £60.00 - £80.00
1945 A collection of 10 prints including 3 Elisabeth Frink prints circa 1975, 2 Henri Matisse prints circa 1935, 3 Henry Moore shelter sketch prints circa 1940 and 2 David Hockney poster prints. £20.00 - £30.00
1946 A mahogany inlaid table. £40.00 - £60.00
1947 An old sewing box and contents. £20.00 - £30.00
1948 A Victorian satin wood table with tray and drawer. £250.00 - £350.00
1949 A display cabinet. £30.00 - £40.00
1950 A set of 12 miniature oriental vases on display rack. £40.00 - £60.00
1951 A mahogany corner cupboard. £40.00 - £60.00
1952 A Victorian Lincolnshire dresser. £150.00 - £180.00
1953 A double brass oil lamp. £80.00 - £120.00
1954 A wrought iron stand. £30.00 - £50.00
1955 A Ginger jar and a vase. £20.00 - £30.00
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1956 2 antique framed and glazed samplers. £40.00 - £60.00
1957 Taxidermy - a turtle. £30.00 - £50.00
1958 A pine dresser. £30.00 - £50.00
1959 A mahogany corner cabinet with bow front. £80.00 - £120.00
1960 A mahogany open front corner cabinet. £60.00 - £80.00
1961 An oak panelled blanket box. £30.00 - £40.00
1962 A mahogany 2 over 3 chest of drawers with drop handles. £80.00 - £120.00
1963 An unusual mahogany Canterbury. £40.00 - £60.00
1964 A 2 over 3 mahogany chest of drawers. £60.00 - £80.00
1965 A mahogany corner cabinet. £20.00 - £30.00
1966 An Edwardian mahogany inlaid corner cabinet. £80.00 - £120.00
1967 An Edwardian mahogany inlaid cabinet on stand. £80.00 - £120.00
1968 A pair of framed and glazed prints, label on verso reads Geoff Mortons shires on his Holme on Spalding moor farm, Yorkshire 1971-72. £40.00 - £60.00
1969 An oak lead glazed bureau bookcase. £60.00 - £80.00
1970 A framed and glazed watercolour signed Edward George. £20.00 - £30.00
1971 A 5 tier Globe Wernick book case. £120.00 - £150.00
1972 A pair of mahogany chairs. £20.00 - £30.00
1973 A Victorian mahogany wall clock. £40.00 - £60.00
1974 A tall figure of Mary with Jesus. £120.00 - £150.00
1975 An oak corner cupboard. £40.00 - £60.00
1976 An oak framed armchair. £20.00 - £30.00
1977 A modern long cased clock. £40.00 - £60.00
1978 A mahogany toilet mirror. £20.00 - £30.00
1979 A mahogany wall shelf. £20.00 - £30.00
1980 A pair of walnut trays. £20.00 - £30.00
1981 An Edwardian mahogany corner cabinet on splay legs. £80.00 - £120.00
1982 A Victorian mahogany double pedestal sideboard. £80.00 - £120.00
1983 A pair of framed and glazed 1887-1897 Pear's prints. £50.00 - £80.00
1984 A Wall clock, triple weight, 8 day mechanical movement, bass, arch dial, moon roller, 12" dial, 3 multi chimes and silent, burr walnut case, revolving month, day and date, hand painted. £800.00 - £120.00
1985 3 Edwardian chairs,. £20.00 - £30.00
1986 A mahogany astragal glazed book case. £80.00 - 

£120.00
1987 A barometer with embossed metal print. £40.00 - £60.00
1988 An oak barometer. £30.00 - £50.00
1989 A copper kettle, 2 brass trivets, 2 toasting forks and a shoe horn. £20.00 - £30.00
1990 A mahogany inlaid dressing table. £20.00 - £30.00
1991 A mahogany astragal glazed corner cabinet. £40.00 - £60.00
1992 A spelter horse with dog. £20.00 - £30.00
1993 A Bristol blue glass rolling pin. £20.00 - £30.00
1994 A mahogany mirror backed sideboard. £40.00 - £60.00
1995 Approximately 50 pieces of early 20th century tea ware. £20.00 - £30.00
1996 A framed and glazed print entitled 'Peace day at Kirton Lindsey'. £15.00 - £20.00
1997 "The Last of the Many", Hurricane canvas (from the Hurricane at BBMF). £200.00 - £300.00
1998 A good pritn of foxes by Geldart, 527/600, signed by artist. £20.00 - £30.00
1999 A framed and glazed R.A.F Waddington open day poster. £20.00 - £30.00
2000 A Hornby Dublo electric train set. END OF SUNDAY SALE, START AGAIN ON MONDAY AT LOT 2001. £30.00 - £40.00
2001 A framed and glazed watercolour depicting a ruined castle, image 53 x 46 cm. £20.00 - £30.00
2002 A framed and glazed rural scene watercolour, image 51 x 38 cm. £20.00 - £30.00
2003 An oil on board cottage scene with elderly men chatting signed R A H Bailey, image 73 x 49 cm. £20.00 - £30.00
2004 An oil on board coastal scene, signed but indistinct.  Image 39 x 32 cm, £20.00 - £30.00
2005 An oil on canvas signed P S Friskett 1905, image 59 x 48 cm. £30.00 - £50.00
2006 A Victorian portrait of an old gentleman, frame a/f, image 70 x 47 cm. £20.00 - £30.00
2007 A framed and glazed portrait of a young lady, image 48 x 40 cm. £30.00 - £50.00
2008 An oval gilt framed portrait of a lady entitled Bethia Clarke, image 70 x 53 cm. £40.00 - £60.00
2009 An oil on canvas rural scene, initialled S M, image 58 x 48 cm. £20.00 - £30.00
2010 An oil on canvas study of a sad clown, image 23 x 18 cm. £15.00 - £20.00
2011 A framed and glazed continental watercolour entitled 'Palazzo, Pruilt' image 13 x 9 cm. £20.00 - £30.00
2012 A framed and glazed rural scene water colour signed Willy Hanpe, image 80 x 60 cm. £40.00 - 
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£60.00
2013 A framed and glazed rural scene watercolour, image 47 x 29 cm. £20.00 - £30.00
2014 A framed and glazed circular print by Frank O'sullivan entitled 'Wonders of the Sea', image 37 cm diameter. £20.00 - £30.00
2015 A framed and glazed marshland with birds scene watercolour signed J E Scrillard, image 74 x 50 cm. £40.00 - £60.00
2016 An unframed oil on canvas rural scene signed A Ranpe?, 61 x 45 cm, £20.00 - £30.00
2017 An oil on board rural scene with stork in flight signed B Cox, image 75 x 45 cm. £40.00 - £60.00
2018 An unframed nude drawing. £15.00 - £20.00
2019 A framed and glazed rural scene with cattle signed P Worley, image 69 x 49 cm. £30.00 - £50.00
2020 A framed and glazed coastal scene watercolour signed J Rushmere, image 77 x 28 cm. £20.00 - £30.00
2021 An oil on board village intialled P S N, 1953, image 42 x 32 cm. £20.00 - £30.00
2022 A framed and glazed courtyard study, image 35 x 27 cm. £20.00 - £30.00
2023 An unframed 19th century oil on wooden panel study of bar room, 32 x 25 cm. £20.00 - £40.00
2024 A framed and glazed lake scene, image 46 x 29 cm. £20.00 - £30.00
2025 A framed and glazed watercolour 'Bishop Rock, Newquay' signed D E H Graham, image 41 x 29 cm. £20.00 - £30.00
2026 An oil on board rural scene, signed King 1/69, image 44 x 34 cm. £20.00 - £30.00
2027 An oil on board still life study signed King 6/69, image 44 x 34. £20.00 - £30.00
2028 2 unframed still life on board studies, 63 x 50 cm and 47 x 31 cm. £20.00 - £30.00
2029 A gilt framed oil on board entitled 'Appledore' and signed S Bonney, image 68 x 53 cm. £20.00 - £30.00
2030 An oil on board seascape signed Santoe, image 126 x 57 cm. £20.00 - £30.00
2031 An oil on board harbour scene signed Cinque L, image 77 x 49 cm. £20.00 - £30.00
2032 A gilt framed oil on canvas Monastery scene, signed but indistinct, image 78 x 58 cm. £50.00 - £70.00
2033 A framed and glazed watercolour cathedral scene,  £20.00 - £30.00
2034 A framed Weir & Co., Dublin advertising mirror, a/f. £30.00 - £50.00
2035 A framed and glazed portrait of Albert Einstein and one other. £15.00 - £20.00
2036 A framed and glazed portrait of a young lady. £15.00 - £20.00

2037 A 19th century engraving of Clapham Common, dated 1840. £15.00 - £20.00
2038 An oil on canvas Swiss mountain scene, image 78 x 59 cm. £40.00 - £60.00
2039 An framed and glazed watercolour entitled Eilean Donan and signed Fred Stott, 1972, image 74 x 63 cm. £40.00 - £60.00
2040 Am oil on board mountain village scene, image 98 x 88, £20.00 - £30.00
2041 A gilt framed oil on board lake scene signed Asman, image 59 x 49 cm, £20.00 - £30.00
2042 An oil on canvas rural scene by Edwin John Ellis, image 90 x 60 cm. £20.00 - £30.00
2043 A gilt framed oil on canvas coastal scene, signed but indistinct, image 74 x 51 cm. £20.00 - £30.00
2044 A gilt framed oil on canvas river scene, signed Baker B, image 60 x 50 cm. £20.00 - £30.00
2045 A framed and glazed farmyard scene with horses, image 84 x 60cm. £20.00 - £30.00
2046 A framed and glazed study of a young girl, image 63 x 46 cm. £20.00 - £30.00
2047 A framed and glazed print entitled 'A Welcome Visitor'. £10.00 - £20.00
2048 An oil on canvas continental scene, image 98 x 58 cm. £15.00 - £20.00
2049 A framed and glazed watercolour seascape signed H Hall, image 36 x 28 cm. £20.00 - £30.00
2050 An oak framed 'Bubbles' print, missing glass. £15.00 - £20.00
2051 A framed and glazed Victorian print by Sydney Mauschanp entitled 'Charity'. Image 50 x 33. £20.00 - £30.00
2052 A framed and glazed religious print, image 60 x 44. £15.00 - £20.00
2053 A quantity of tapestries, some framed and glazed. £20.00 - £30.00
2054 A framed and glazed span section from a Lancaster bomber PA474 with certificate, a framed and glazed photograph of Lancaster P474 in desert colours, a framed and glazed print 'The Last Glow' by Gerald Coulson, signed and 2 Coulson airplane prints. £100.00 - £150.00
2055 A gilt framed oil on canvas woodland scene signed D A Everitt. £20.00 - £30.00
2056 An oil on canvas farm scene signed Jas Kennedy. £20.00 - £30.00
2057 A collection of approximately 25 artist signed limited edition prints. 12 nude drawings, 5 watercolours & 1 etching £20.00 - £30.00
2058 A framed and glazed watercolour river scene, signed but indistinct. £20.00 - £30.00
2059 An artist proof linocut print entitled 'Red and Black' plus a printers proof, both after Terry Frost (1915-2003), initialled T F in pencil. £25.00 - £35.00
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2060 A pair of Cornish school abstracts in acrylics. One entitled 'St. Ives Busy Harbour' and the other entitled 'Beach Boats Abstracts, St. Ives'. £25.00 - £35.00
2061 A Pablo Picasso print entitled 'Seated Nude with Wreath', stamped and signed in pencil. £30.00 - £40.00
2062 A pair of abstract prints on laid paper by Paul Klee. £20.00 - £30.00
2063 A pair of nude studies in watercolours by D.R.Adamson from Winchester school of art, both signed and dated 1963. £20.00 - £30.00
2064 A pair of late 19th / early 20th century Chinese watercolours. One being 2 fishermen beside a lake and the other being 2 fishermen hunting a turtle. £25.00 - £35.00
2065 A Cornish school watercolour painting of Porthleven harbour, signed indistinctly and dated 1944. £20.00 - £30.00
2066 A signed cartoon illustration in pen & ink with watercolours on Milburn board by Francis Wilford-Smith (British 1927-2009), known as Smilby.  Published in Pardon magazine (Germany) 1970's with the caption 'Then We Hardsell as the Adult Breakfast food and change the picture monthly'. £20.00 - £30.00
2067 A pencil signed Henri Matisse print entitled 'La Branche De Prunier Fond Vert' (Plum Branch, green background) printed by Draeger Freres for Verve Revue, 1st October 1948. £30.00 - £40.00
2068 Oil on canvas, lady and child in field, signed D J Koft?. £100.00 - £150.00
2069 2 Ashley Jackson (born 1940) prints. One being a limited edition 55/200 entitled 'Tan Hill' signed and numbered in pencil and signed again in black marker verso. The other being an open edition print entitled 'Erie Day', signed in verso in black marker. £20.00 - £30.00
2070 6 framed and glazed Guinness prints. £60.00 - £80.00
2071 3 oil on board ship and boat studies, £20.00 - £30.00
2072 An oil on board entitled 'Bamburgh' of castle overlooking village, signed Donald Wall, 1974. £45.00 - £55.00
2073 A Keshan carpet, 230 x 160 cm. £80.00 - £120.00
2074 A Bokhara rug, 190 x 160 cm. £60.00 - £80.00
2075 A Bokhara rug, 230 x 160 cm. £70.00 - £90.00
2076 A Keshan carpet, 280 x 200 cm. £80.00 - £120.00
2077 An oval gilt framed oil on board rural scene. £20.00 - £30.00
2078 A Keshan carpet, 230 x 160 cm. £80.00 - £120.00
2079 A Bokhara carpet, 280 x 200 cm. £90.00 - £110.00
2080 A Keshan rug, 190 x 140 cm. £60.00 - £80.00
2081 A Heriz carpet, 280 x 200 cm. £90.00 - £110.00

2082 A Keshan carpet, 280 x 200 cm. £80.00 - £120.00
2083 A Zeigler rug, 190 x 140 cm. £60.00 - £80.00
2084 A 2 over 3 mahogany chest of drawers (missing one handle). £60.00 - £80.00
2085 A Georgian mahogany corner wash stand with later blue and white bowl. £40.00 - £60.00
2086 A framed and glazed poster from Casablanca film by Porter publications and Gone with the Wind. £20.00 - £30.00
2087 A mahogany fold over table on pedestal base. £80.00 - £120.00
2088 A brass oil lamp with glass font. £40.00 - £60.00
2089 A marble and ormolu urn on stand. £300.00 - £400.00
2090 A mahogany stand with drawer. £40.00 - £60.00
2091 A pair of pottery table lamps with shades,. £30.00 - £50.00
2092 A Tribal cosh and a walking cane. £20.00 - £30.00
2093 A walnut writing desk,. £80.00 - £120.00
2094 A Windsor rocking chair. £20.00 - £30.00
2095 A mahogany inlaid corner chair. £30.00 - £50.00
2096 A combination wardrobe. £40.00 - £60.00
2097 A mahogany wall clock. £30.00 - £40.00
2098 An oak blanket box. £20.00 - £30.00
2099 An 8 day long case clock with moon phase brass dial by N. T. Taylor, Manchester 1765-1770. £1,800.00 - £2,200.00
2100 Taxidermy - a boar's head, £150.00 - £180.00
2101 An oak long cased clock case complete with weights. £80.00 - £120.00
2102 An ormolu mounted what not. £40.00 - £60.00
2103 A mahogany wall clock. £40.00 - £60.00
2104 A small oak gate leg table. £80.00 - £120.00
2105 An oak cased long case clock with painted dial. £150.00 - £180.00
2106 A perfume cabinet with later advertising lettering including Chanel and Dior. £120.00 - £150.00
2107 A Victorian rocking chair. £20.00 - £30.00
2108 An 8 day long cased clock, Winstanley, Holywell., £180.00 - £220.00
2109 Taxidermy - a large boar's head. £200.00 - £250.00
2110 A Victorian octagonal mahogany sewing table. £40.00 - £60.00
2111 An 8 day Grand daughter clock with 9" brass arch dial, multi chimes or silent. £350.00 - £450.00
2112 An 8 day Grand daughter clock with 9" brass arch dial, multi chimes or silent. £350.00 - £450.00
2113 A cuckoo clock. £30.00 - £40.00
2114 A satinwood library writing desk with leather top and ormolu mounts. £750.00 - £850.00
2115 A rosewood inlaid fold over games table. £80.00 - 
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£120.00
2116 A long oak drop side coffee table. £30.00 - £50.00
2117 A mother of pearl inlaid coffee table. £30.00 - £40.00
2118 A mahogany drop side table. £40.00 - £60.00
2119 A pair of Edwardian chairs. £20.00 - £30.00
2120 A mahogany drop side table on brass casters. £40.00 - £60.00
2121 A mahogany fold over D shaped table. £40.00 - £60.00
2122 A mahogany cabinet. £40.00 - £60.00
2123 A set of 8 mahogany shield back chairs. £80.00 - £120.00
2124 A set of mahogany shelves with spindle supports. £60.00 - £80.00
2125 A mahogany writing desk. £40.00 - £60.00
2126 A 5 lamp brass ceiling light, £30.00 - £40.00
2127 A 6 lamp brass ceiling light. £30.00 - £40.00
2128 A 4 lamp glass and brass chandelier. £20.00 - £30.00
2129 A 2 lamp ceiling light. £30.00 - £40.00
2130 A Deco 'shell' ceiling light. £30.00 - £40.00
2131 An antique 3 lamp brass ceiling light. £30.00 - £50.00
2132 A metal lantern. £20.00 - £30.00
2133 A metal lantern. £20.00 - £30.00
2134 An ol 5 lamp gilded ceiling light. £30.00 - £40.00
2135 An old 8 lamp chandelier for restoration. £40.00 - £60.00
2136 An old chandelier for restoration. £30.00 - £50.00
2137 An old chandelier for restoration. £30.00 - £50.00
2138 An old chandelier for restoration. £30.00 - £50.00
2139 An old chandelier for restoration. £30.00 - £50.00
2140 A metal lantern. £20.00 - £30.00
2141 A metal lantern. £20.00 - £30.00
2142 A metal lantern, £20.00 - £30.00
2143 A metal lantern. £20.00 - £30.00
2144 A small chandelier for restoration. £20.00 - £30.00
2145 An old chandelier for restoration. £30.00 - £40.00
2146 2 heavy brass triple lamp wall lights. £20.00 - £30.00
2147 3 heavy brass 3 lamp wall lights. £20.00 - £30.00
2148 3 heavy brass 3 lamp wall lights. £20.00 - £30.00
2149 3 brass 3 lamp wall lights. £20.00 - £30.00
2150 2 brass 3 lamp wall lights. £20.00 - £30.00
2151 2 brass 3 lamp wall lights. £20.00 - £30.00
2152 2 brass 3 lamp wall lights. £20.00 - £30.00
2153 A pair of pottery table lamp bases. £20.00 - £30.00
2154 2 brass 3 lamp wall lights. £20.00 - £30.00

2155 An outdoor light. £30.00 - £50.00
2156 A box of glass wall light parts. £20.00 - £30.00
2157 2 double and a triple glass wall lights. £20.00 - £30.00
2158 2 pairs of brass table lamp bases. £20.00 - £30.00
2159 2 large boxes of metal wall lamp parts. £30.00 - £50.00
2160 A modern gilt and brass ceiling light. £20.00 - £30.00
2161 A modern gilt and brass ceiling light. £20.00 - £30.00
2162 A cartwheel ceiling light. £20.00 - £30.00
2163 A 6 lamp brass ceiling lamp. £30.00 - £40.00
2164 A glass 'basket' chandelier. £20.00 - £30.00
2165 A large brass ceiling light. £30.00 - £50.00
2166 A large brass ceiling light. £30.00 - £50.00
2167 A 3 lamp gilded ceiling light with glass shades, £20.00 - £30.00
2168 A multicoloured glass ceiling light,. £20.00 - £30.00
2169 A tray of assorted brass lamp parts etc., £20.00 - £30.00
2170 A tray and glass chandelier droppers. £20.00 - £30.00
2171 A tray of brass chandelier droppers. £20.00 - £30.00
2172 A tray of brass lamp parts etc., £20.00 - £30.00
2173 A tray of glass chandelier beads. £10.00 - £20.00
2174 A box of various oil lamp burners, galleries etc.. £40.00 - £60.00
2175 A tray of brass lamp parts etc., £20.00 - £30.00
2176 A tray of glass chandelier droppers, dishes etc., £20.00 - £30.00
2177 A tray of chandelier droppers. £20.00 - £30.00
2178 A quantity of brass oil lamp parts. £30.00 - £50.00
2179 A quantity of glass stoppers etc., £10.00 - £20.00
2180 A tray of glass chandelier arms. £20.00 - £30.00
2181 A box of spun brass balls. £20.00 - £30.00
2182 A large box of brass oil lamp fonts. £40.00 - £60.00
2183 A large box of brass oil lamp fonts. £40.00 - £60.00
2184 A box of brass spotlights. £15.00 - £20.00
2185 A box of chandelier droppers and buttons. £20.00 - £30.00
2186 A quantity of vintage film and slide projectors. £20.00 - £30.00
2187 A box of chandelier droppers. £20.00 - £30.00
2188 A box of copper bases etc., £10.00 - £20.00
2189 A box of assorted oil lamp parts. £20.00 - £30.00
2190 A box of assorted chandelier parts. £20.00 - £30.00
2191 A box of chandelier droppers etc., £20.00 - £30.00
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2192 A box of candle covers for chandeliers etc., £10.00 - £20.00
2193 A box of brass oil lamp fonts. £40.00 - £60.00
2194 A box of assorted chandelier parts. £20.00 - £30.00
2195 A box of chandelier arms etc., £20.00 - £30.00
2196 A box of lamp parts. £10.00 - £20.00
2197 A quantity of old padlocks and spring scales. £10.00 - £20.00
2198 A quantity of Chatterbox books from 1910 and 3 other books. £15.00 - £20.00
2199 A quantity of hard back biographies. £10.00 - £20.00
2200 Volumes 1 - 72 of Cordon Bleu cookery course magazine. £10.00 - £20.00
2201 A bedpan and 2 chamber pots. £10.00 - £20.00
2202 6 pieces of H J Wood Indian tree pattern pottery,. £20.00 - £30.00
2203 2 blue and white jars and a vase. £15.00 - £20.00
2204 A quantity of Folio books including Robin Hood, The Marx Brothers etc., £15.00 - £25.00
2205 A collection of books on flora and fauna including The Language and Sentiment of Flowers etc.. £15.00 - £25.00
2206 A mixed lot including mincer etc., £10.00 - £20.00
2207 A collection of antiquarian, illustrated and children's books including The Enchanted Land by Chisholm. £20.00 - £30.00
2208 2 flat irons and a set of scales. £10.00 - £20.00
2209 A pair of leg calipers?. £10.00 - £20.00
2210 A mint and never opened Folio Edition of 'Tractatu De Herbu Egerton, Jus 747. £150.00 - £250.00
2211 Volumes 1 - 11 and 14 of The National Encyclopaedia published by Mackenzie, London. £20.00 - £30.00
2212 A very good collection of books including 'The Holy and Great Monastry of Vatupaidi', 'The Poems of Nazami' etc., £80.00 - £120.00
2213 16 Folio books on travel, topography etc including Shackleton Boat Journey, Mapping the World etc., £40.00 - £60.00
2214 An interesting collection of books on travel, topography, maps etc., £20.00 - £30.00
2215 13 Folio books, mainly poetry and literature, some sealed including Thomas selected poems, Keats selected poems etc., £30.00 - £40.00
2216 A quantity of Folio books mainly history including some sealed, The Tomb of Tut-ank-amun, undertales of war etc, 14 volumes. £30.00 - £40.00
2217 10 Folio books, some sealed on England and travel. £30.00 - £40.00
2218 A very good collection of art books including Folio society (approximately 18 volumes), The Nude, The Hudson room etc., £30.00 - £40.00

2219 A mixed lot of brass candlesticks etc., £15.00 - £20.00
2220 A hand built hay cart. £15.00 - £20.00
2221 A very good collection of books on Wales, Glamorgan, Caernarvonshire etc., £40.00 - £60.00
2222 A good collection of Folio books including Ruskin Scenes of Venice,  £40.00 - £60.00
2223 A set of kitchen scales. £10.00 - £20.00
2224 A good shelf of books. £20.00 - £30.00
2225 A good quality book case. £30.00 - £40.00
2226 A heavy brass standard lamp. £40.00 - £60.00
2227 A heavy brass standard lamp. £40.00 - £60.00
2228 An old bird bath, £20.00 - £30.00
2229 A pair of old Chinese garden lions. £2,030.00 - £0.00
2230 A pair of larger old garden lions. £20.00 - £30.00
2231 An old bird bath with square column. £20.00 - £30.00
2232 A pair of old round garden pots. £20.00 - £30.00
2233 A pair of square garden pots on stands. £20.00 - £30.00
2234 A round bird bath and a pot base. £20.00 - £30.00
2235 3 old garden bases. £20.00 - £30.00
2236 A pair of oblong garden pots. £20.00 - £30.00
2237 A pair of taller oblong garden pots. £20.00 - £30.00
2238 A modern large garden pot on base and a lions head. £20.00 - £30.00
2239 A pair of old square garden pots. £20.00 - £30.00
2240 A modern blue plant pot. £20.00 - £30.00
2241 A pair of modern turquoise plant pots. £20.00 - £30.00
2242 A pair of terracotta chimney pots. £30.00 - £50.00
2243 An old chimney pot. £20.00 - £30.00
2244 2 plaster columns. £80.00 - £120.00
2245 A pair of impressive red glass table lamps  with shades. £40.00 - £60.00
2246 An oblong gilt framed mirror. £15.00 - £20.00
2247 An oblong gilt framed mirror. £15.00 - £20.00
2248 An oblong gilt framed mirror. £15.00 - £20.00
2249 An oblong gilt framed mirror. £15.00 - £20.00
2250 An oblong gilt framed mirror. £15.00 - £20.00
2251 A gilt framed oblong mirror. £15.00 - £20.00
2252 2 sets of metal drawers and a metal case. £20.00 - £30.00
2253 A quantity of quilts. £10.00 - £20.00
2254 A quantity of artificial flowers in vase. £15.00 - £20.00
2255 A mixed lot of brass ware. £15.00 - £20.00
2256 An oil painting by William Langley (1852-1922) of 
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a river flowing through woodland, signed, a/f. £100.00 - £150.00
2257 An indoor statue of a lady. £40.00 - £60.00
2258 A mixed lot of linen, £10.00 - £20.00
2259 A quantity of embroidered linen £10.00 - £20.00
2260 2 shelves of mainly history books, approximately 27. £20.00 - £30.00
2261 A quantity of Folio books by Anthony Trollope and Thomas Hardy. £20.00 - £40.00
2262 A WW1 camp bed. £20.00 - £30.00
2263 A mixed lot of petticoats etc., £10.00 - £20.00
2264 5 old shovels. £20.00 - £30.00
2265 A large set of potato scales. £20.00 - £30.00
2266 A mahogany standard lamp. £20.00 - £30.00
2267 A large and heavy cart wheel chandelier. £20.00 - £30.00
2268 A table with cast iron base. £20.00 - £30.00
2269 A plastic orange tree, £10.00 - £20.00
2270 A 1950's standard lamp. £15.00 - £20.00
2271 An old plaster column, £20.00 - £30.00
2272 A bust of possibly David. £20.00 - £30.00
2273 An old metal potato sack stand. £20.00 - £30.00
2274 A companion set and a stand. £10.00 - £20.00
2275 An old farming implement. £20.00 - £30.00
2276 An old farming implement. £20.00 - £30.00
2277 An old vacuum brush cleaner. £15.00 - £20.00
2278 An old garden roller. £20.00 - £30.00
2279 4 old bevel edged mirrors. £20.00 - £30.00
2280 An old standard lamp. £15.00 - £20.00
2281 A cast iron fire place. £20.00 - £30.00
2282 A Victorian warming pan,. £15.00 - £20.00
2283 4 old pine four poster bed posts. £20.00 - £30.00
2284 2 Victorian copper warming pans. £20.00 - £30.00
2285 3 old mirrors. £10.00 - £20.00
2286 A wall mirror. £10.00 - £20.00
2287 A Victorian brass and iron bed. £180.00 - £220.00
2288 An old farm implement, £20.00 - £30.00
2289 An old painted plant stand. £10.00 - £20.00
2290 A picture of King Edward VII £10.00 - £20.00
2291 An oblong mirror. £10.00 - £20.00
2292 The History of Joseph and his Brethren, Genesis, published by Day & Sons, (some loose pages at front). £100.00 - £200.00
2293 2 old brass coach lamps. £20.00 - £30.00
2294 An old book case. £20.00 - £30.00
2295 A quantity of postage stamps. £20.00 - £30.00
2296 A quantity of bags and purses. £20.00 - £30.00
2297 A shelf of pestle and mortars etc., £20.00 - £30.00

2298 A quantity of old lamp shades. £20.00 - £30.00
2299 A Victorian jug. £20.00 - £30.00
2300 A pair of busts. £20.00 - £30.00
2301 A jardiniere stand. £20.00 - £30.00
2302 A jug and basin set. £20.00 - £30.00
2303 Rare 1960's Lincoln and Market Rasen AA horse racing enamel signs. £150.00 - £180.00
2304 An old glass table lamp. £20.00 - £30.00
2305 A wicker and metal table. £20.00 - £30.00
2306 A box of old glass chandelier droppers. £20.00 - £30.00
2307 3 boxes of old keys. £40.00 - £60.00
2308 A brass fender. £20.00 - £30.00
2309 An old factory swivel stool £20.00 - £30.00
2310 A pair of spelter figures. £30.00 - £50.00
2311 A Victorian cherub oil lamps. £80.00 - £120.00
2312 An old radio. £20.00 - £30.00
2313 A large wooden adjustable floor standing lamp. £20.00 - £30.00
2314 A quantity of plastic storage drawers. £10.00 - £20.00
2315 A Victorian jardiniere on stand, a/f. £20.00 - £30.00
2316 An old tray of postcards and pictures. £20.00 - £30.00
2317 A box of coloured glass. £20.00 - £30.00
2318 An old Windsor chair. £20.00 - £30.00
2319 A Revell authentic sailing ship kit. £20.00 - £30.00
2320 A tray of silver plate. £20.00 - £30.00
2321 A quantity of Victorian brass and glass wall lights, £20.00 - £30.00
2322 An old tin box and a set of scales. £20.00 - £30.00
2323 2 carved wooden toys. £20.00 - £30.00
2324 4 old copper washing dollies. £20.00 - £30.00
2325 A plaster column, £20.00 - £30.00
2326 A glass table centre piece. £20.00 - £30.00
2327 A box and linen bag full of wool, buttons etc and a planter. £20.00 - £30.00
2328 2 sets of brass scales and weights. £20.00 - £30.00
2329 2 large blue jugs. £20.00 - £30.00
2330 A pair of marble book ends and books. £20.00 - £30.00
2331 A horse and wagon. £20.00 - £30.00
2332 2 books of Scott's last expedition. £20.00 - £30.00
2333 A Victorian cast iron door stop. £20.00 - £30.00
2334 A Victorian clock and one side piece. £20.00 - £30.00
2335 8 Folio books on science including Einstein, Relativity etc. £30.00 - £40.00

31BidMaster Office



2336 A bust of a man. £20.00 - £30.00
2337 A brass oil lamp. £30.00 - £40.00
2338 2 wall lanterns. £30.00 - £40.00
2339 A quantity of shop display stands,. £20.00 - £30.00
2340 9 antique pewter plates. £40.00 - £60.00
2341 A quantity of old linen. £20.00 - £30.00
2342 A book entitled 'The Hundred best pictures'. £15.00 - £20.00
2343 A model sailing ship. £20.00 - £30.00
2344 An old radio. £20.00 - £30.00
2345 3 old oil lamps. £30.00 - £40.00
2346 A quantity of interesting books. £20.00 - £30.00
2347 A good old radio. £20.00 - £30.00
2348 A black Victorian mourning samovar. £20.00 - £30.00
2349 A quantity of cast brass angels. £20.00 - £30.00
2350 An interesting lot of brass lamp parts. £20.00 - £30.00
2351 A black painted figure. £20.00 - £30.00
2352 A Victorian brass triple fold fire screen with hand painted mirror panels. £30.00 - £50.00
2353 4 pairs of Victorian brass candlesticks. £40.00 - £60.00
2354 A Victorian brass fender and fire irons,. £30.00 - £50.00
2355 An old oriental blue and white vase. £20.00 - £30.00
2356 An old copper kettle on a brass trivet. £20.00 - £30.00
2357 An old blue vase on stand. £20.00 - £30.00
2358 An old brass 'Highland' companion set. £20.00 - £30.00
2359 A quantity of old brass lamp chains. £15.00 - £20.00
2360 8 circular vintage brass Lincolnshire steam rally plaques. £20.00 - £30.00
2361 An old jug and basin set. £20.00 - £30.00
2362 A large figure of a lady. £40.00 - £60.00
2363 A Victorian brass fire screen with painted glass panels. £30.00 - £50.00
2364 A Victorian brass triple fold fire screen with painted mirror panels. £30.00 - £50.00
2365 A Victorian brass saucepan on trivet. £20.00 - £30.00
2366 A quantity of Lincolnshire steam rally plaques. £20.00 - £30.00
2367 A quantity of painted glass panels. £20.00 - £30.00
2368 An old garden statue. £20.00 - £30.00
2369 An old Post Office enamel sign. £20.00 - £30.00
2370 An old 'Marshall's Plant' enamel sign. £20.00 - 

£30.00
2371 A 1930's garden hammock. £80.00 - £120.00
2372 An album of stamps. £20.00 - £30.00
2373 An album of stamps. £20.00 - £30.00
2374 An album of stamps. £20.00 - £30.00
2375 A pair of Victorian art nouveau gas wall lights. £20.00 - £30.00
2376 A brass chandelier ceiling light. £10.00 - £20.00
2377 A tray of magnifying glasses. £20.00 - £30.00
2378 2 hanging leaded lamps. £20.00 - £30.00
2379 A quantity of candles and wax bars. £10.00 - £20.00
2380 A table centre lamp. £20.00 - £30.00
2381 A quantity of walking sticks. £20.00 - £30.00
2382 A coloured glass and brass table lamp. £20.00 - £30.00
2383 A mixed lot of EPNS ware. £20.00 - £30.00
2384 A wall clock. £20.00 - £30.00
2385 A blue folding garden table, 2 chairs and a large parasol. £30.00 - £40.00
2386 A box of large vintage light bulbs. £10.00 - £20.00
2387 A quantity of grease pumps and oil cans. £20.00 - £30.00
2388 A photographic enlarger, film reels etc., £10.00 - £20.00
2389 A quantity of shelf brackets including some brass. £20.00 - £30.00
2390 A Victorian photograph album. £20.00 - £30.00
2391 A good quality cut red glass Bohemian table lamp. £80.00 - £120.00
2392 A Victorian photograph album. £20.00 - £30.00
2393 1 volume entitled 'Cassell's Dore' Gallery'. £10.00 - £20.00
2394 A pair of cast iron bench ends. £20.00 - £30.00
2395 A quantity of cast metal seat framed including reversible railway seat and cinema seat frames. £20.00 - £30.00
2396 A plant pot with artificial plant. £15.00 - £20.00
2397 An artificial ivy plant. £10.00 - £20.00
2398 2 ceramic pots with artificial flowering trees. £20.00 - £30.00
2399 A set of vintage Castrol, The Liquid Engineers, garage oil display shelves. £50.00 - £70.00
2400 A red cast metal post box. £40.00 - £60.00
2401 A standard lamp. £15.00 - £20.00
2402 A large volume of Alfreton and Belper journal. £20.00 - £30.00
2403 A late 19th century zinc lined wooden trunk with label inside lid 'W.J.Lovelace & Son.,' £40.00 - £60.00
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2404 2 old rugs. £20.00 - £30.00
2405 A quantity of Grandfather clock weights. £20.00 - £30.00
2406 A garden table and 4 chairs. £20.00 - £30.00
2407 A plaster wall arch. £20.00 - £30.00
2408 An unframed aeronautical painting signed F V Ellis 1987. £10.00 - £20.00
2409 3 garden pots and a bird bath. £20.00 - £30.00
2410 A box of horse tack. £10.00 - £20.00
2411 A box of books and car manuals. £10.00 - £20.00
2412 A box of chandelier parts £20.00 - £30.00
2413 An oval painting and a mirror,. £8.00 - £10.00
2414 A wooden step ladder,. £15.00 - £20.00
2415 A square dial 30 hour Grandfather clock. £200.00 - £300.00
2416 A square dial 8 day Grandfather clock. £250.00 - £350.00
2417 A brass faced Grandfather clock by F. Clark, Conningsby. £500.00 - £600.00
2418 A late 19th century billiard table and accessories originally belonging to Baron Saville of Rufford.  Accessories include very rare score board, billiard cue stand, cues and balls. £1,000.00 - £2,000.00
2419 3 vintage fur coats. £20.00 - £30.00
2420 A modern GWR speed to the west print in an old frame. £20.00 - £30.00
2421 A fur coat and jacket. £10.00 - £20.00
2422 An 1860 Dutch walnut bombe display cabinet. £1,200.00 - £1,500.00
2423 A mid 20th century oak fire surround. £10.00 - £20.00
2424 A Stihl brush cutter and harness. £50.00 - £70.00
2425 A Stihl chainsaw. £40.00 - £60.00
2426 A tile cutter. £20.00 - £30.00
2427 A Dori rotovator. £150.00 - £180.00
2428 A Lay-Z-Spa hot tub. £100.00 - £200.00
2429 A large quantity of golf bags, trolley's and clubs. £20.00 - £30.00
2430 A circa 1950 Brookhouse Corgi motorcycle, 98cc Excelsior Sprite, Engine not seized.
2431 2 new kitchen work tops. £20.00 - £30.00
2432 A garden roller. £20.00 - £30.00
2433 2 large Tiffany style lamp shades. £20.00 - £30.00
2434 An old railway trolley. £80.00 - £120.00
2435 A quantity of new doors, various sizes. £40.00 - £60.00
2436 A magnificent fire surround with central mirror and side cabinets. £2,000.00 - £3,000.00
2437 A large garden parasol with stand. £20.00 - £30.00
2438 A trailer. £100.00 - £150.00

2439 A rare Barron tandem. £40.00 - £60.00
2440 A stationery steam engine. £40.00 - £60.00
2441 A pair of old cart wheels. £40.00 - £60.00
2442 A quantity of tall columns. £80.00 - £120.00
2443 A 2002 Vauxhall Astra estate 1.8 elegance, petorl, 5 door, MOT 08/01/2019, 2 owners from new, lots of reciepts. 46570 miles, towbar, tidy condition for age. £150.00 - £250.00
2444 2005 Vauxhall Astra Life Twinport S-A estate, petrol.  MOT 17th March 1029. £500.00 - £600.00
2445 A Wanderer Coaching Presentation - Sailboat 2002.  Designed by Ian Proctor in 1980. £500.00 - £600.00
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